Month/Year March 31, 2020

Bank --Central National Bank

County General(001)
Jail Stax (148)

Conceal Carry/Offender Reg(002)

Windfarm (112)

E911(006)

Trnsgst (996)

Bad Check Fund(010)

Risk Management(100)

Ambulance(102)
Amb-Florence Crew(102-550)
Amb-Hillsboro Crew(102-560)
Amb-Marion Crew(102-570)
Amb-Peabody Crew(102-580)

Amb Rescue (102-509-403)

Amb-EMT Classes(103)

Appraiser(104)

Aging(110)

Election(114)

Emp Benefit Fund(118)

Health(130)

Health: MR CO WIC(131)

Noxious Weed(136)

Noxious Weed-Cap Outlay(137)

Park(140)

Road & Bridge(146)

Solid Waste(152)

Swaste-HHW (152-552)

Transfer Station(153)

Trf Sta/Recycle(153-559)

Lake Patrol (125)

Special Bridge (154)

Spec Equip R&B (160)

Cap Imp (170)

Trf Stn/Cap Proj (180)

Imp #2 Water Debt Svc (442)

Imp # 2 Water-Operating(443)

Imp # 2 Water-Repr/Repl(445)

Imp # 3 Levied(450)

Imp # 3 Sewer Oper(454)

Imp # 2 Levied Oper(462)

Imp # 2 Sewer Oper(466)

Imp # 2 Payroll(468)

Imp # 2 Sewer Repr/Repl(469)

CFire # 3 Levied(540)

CFire # 3 Spec Equip(542)

DFire # 1 Levied(545)

DFire # 1 Spec Equip(547)

ROD Tech (988)

Eastshore (470)

TOTAL A/P Checks

77,563.15

2,077.84

1,488.80

5,287.01

15,257.62

4,391.21

985.34

406.95

7,675.11

9,068.90

4,082.00

1,034.52

12,328.67

28,774.74

39.53

36,983.99

204.57

45,433.38

7,000.00

3,615.27

339.90

5,170.83

993.48

82.87

658.83

554.53

12,447.88

1,049.09

Rz R R R o R R R e e R R R R e e R R e e K R R e R R R e e R R R e e R e R R R e e R R R R R R R

285,021.01

$15,282.62

$ 39.53

$37,188.56

Monthly Fund Summary Report Form

Check #'s 48164-48366

Void : 48298-48299
PAYROLL $ 379,273.14
Benefits $ 127,290.47
Retirees $ -
ADDTN PAYROLL\ $ -
Benefits $ -
TOTAL Payroll checks $ 506,563.61
Breakout of County General
Commission $ -
Co Clerk $ 774.49
Treasurer $ 74.52
Attorney $ 99.97
Reg of Deeds $ 116.77
Sheriff $ 8,848.64
Courthouse $ 30,800.12
Emergency Mgmt $ 1,830.60
S-Tax: R&B $ -
S-Tax: Other $ -
Diversion $ -
Judicial Research $ -
Judicial $ 12,439.09
Plan/Zone/Env $ 2,882.84
EMPG $ 1,939.86
MN Co Employee Fund $ 75.87
Mental Health $ -
Mental Handicap $ -
Special Building $ -
Comm Juvenile Justice $ -
Fair $ -
Juvenile Detention $ 2,730.74
Dispatch $ 597.58
Co Extension $ -
Soil $ -
Ec Development $ -
Jail (570) $ 5,219.17
CH Bldg (541) $ -
CH Computer (001-536) $ 9,132.89
CH Post Mach (001-534) $ -
CH Com Corr $ -
ROZ (560) $ -
TOTAL GENERAL $ 77,563.15
Total A/P Checks $ 285,021.01
PAYROLL $ 506,563.61
GRAND TOTAL PAYDAY $ 791,584.62




FMMRFNDR2
RCURRY

TYPES OF CHECKS

FUND CHECK#
001 48195
001 48186
001 48301
001 48301
001 48308
001 48308
001 48186
001 48199
001 48244
001 48244
001 48244
001 48297
001 48296
001 48313
001 48177
001 48195
001 48195
001 48195
001 48195
001 48195
001 48195
001 48195
001 48195
001 48195
001 48195
001 48237
001 48248
001 48263
001 48273
001 48318
001 48318
001 48318
001 48318
001 48332
001 48338
001 48353
001 48356
001 48356
001 48356
001 48356
001 48356
001 48356
001 48356
001 48165
001 48185
001 48195
001 48195
001 48195
001 48196
001 48198
001 48232
001 48232

MARI ON COUNTY
WARRANT FUNDS DETAI L LI STI NG
START DATE: 03/31/2020 END DATE: 03/31/2020
SELECTED: AP( ACCOUNTS PAYABLE)
DATE VENDCOR

ACCOUNT# DESCRI PT1 ON

AP 03/ 31/ 2020 CARD SERVI CES 0-001-502- 200
AP 03/ 31/ 2020 BAKER BROTHERS PRI NTI NG CO | NC 0-001-502- 300
AP 03/ 31/ 2020 OFFI CE PLUS OF KANSAS 0-001-502- 300
AP 03/ 31/ 2020 OFFI CE PLUS OF KANSAS 0-001-502- 300
AP 03/31/2020 QUI LL CORPORATI ON 0-001-502- 300
AP 03/31/2020 QUI LL CORPORATI ON 0-001-502- 300
AP 03/ 31/ 2020 BAKER BROTHERS PRI NTI NG CO | NC 0-001-503-200
AP 03/ 31/ 2020 CENTURY BUSI NESS SYSTEMS INC  0-001-503-200
AP 03/ 31/2020 HOCH PUBLI SHI NG CO I NC 0- 001-504- 200
AP 03/ 31/2020 HOCH PUBLI SHI NG CO I NC 0- 001-504- 200
AP 03/ 31/2020 HOCH PUBLI SHI NG CO I NC 0- 001-504- 200
AP 03/ 31/2020 NCKR JUVEN LE DETENTI ON FACIL 0-001-504-201
AP 03/ 31/ 2020 NCK REQ STER OF DEEDS ASSCC 0- 001-505- 200
AP 03/31/2020 QUI LL CORPORATI ON 0- 001-505- 300
AP 03/ 31/ 2020 AT&T 0-001-506- 200

CLK SANBORN CLS
CLK WHT PAPER

CLK CALC ROLL/ TAPE
CLK | NK/ LEAD/ FLDR
CLK FI LE FLDRS
CLK STPLS/ PENS/ SPL
TREAS ENDRS STMP/ 2
TREAS COPI ER

ATTY SUB RNWL/ MCR
ATTY SUB RN/ HSB
ATTY SUB RNWL/ PBY
JUW DET QIR 2

ROD 2020 DUES

ROD | NK/ GLUE/ SHRPE
SHER LI NE CHG

AP 03/ 31/ 2020 CARD SERVI CES 0-001-506- 200 SHER TRNG MEAL/ JM
AP 03/ 31/ 2020 CARD SERVI CES 0-001-506- 200 SHER TRNG MEAL/ JM
AP 03/ 31/ 2020 CARD SERVI CES 0-001-506- 200 SHER TRNG MEAL/ JM
AP 03/ 31/ 2020 CARD SERVI CES 0- 001-506- 200 SHER TRNG MEAL/ JM
AP 03/ 31/ 2020 CARD SERVI CES 0- 001-506- 200 SHER TRNG MEAL/ DF
AP 03/ 31/ 2020 CARD SERVI CES 0- 001-506- 200 SHER TRNG MEAL/ TW
AP 03/ 31/ 2020 CARD SERVI CES 0- 001-506- 200 SHER TRNG MEAL/ JP
AP 03/ 31/ 2020 CARD SERVI CES 0- 001-506- 200 SHER TRNG MEAL/ JP
AP 03/ 31/ 2020 CARD SERVI CES 0- 001-506- 200 SHER TRNG LD JP
AP 03/ 31/ 2020 CARD SERVI CES 0- 001-506- 200 SHER TRNG MEAL/ JP
AP 03/ 31/ 2020 LLOYD DAVI ES, DBA GREAT PLAINS 0-001-506-200 SHER I T SVC

AP 03/31/2020 J & K CAR WASH 0- 001-506- 200 SHER CAR WASH

AP 03/ 31/2020 KONI CA M NOLTA PREM ER FI NANCE 0- 001-506- 200 SHER COPI ER CONTR
AP 03/ 31/2020 MARI ON CO TREASURER (PSTGQ 0- 001-506- 200 SHER PSTG

AP 03/31/2020 ROD S TIRE & SERVI CE I NC 0- 001-506- 200 SHER FLAT RPR

AP 03/31/2020 ROD S TIRE & SERVI CE I NC 0- 001-506- 200 SHER FLAT RPR

AP 03/31/2020 ROD S TIRE & SERVI CE I NC 0- 001-506- 200 SHER FLAT RPR

AP 03/31/2020 ROD S TIRE & SERVI CE I NC 0- 001-506- 200 SHER FLAT RPR

AP 03/31/2020 LORI TAJCHVAN 0- 001-506- 200 SHER CUSTODI AL

AP 03/ 31/2020 TOUCHTONE COVMUNI CATI ONS 0- 001-506- 200 SHER LONG DI ST

AP 03/ 31/ 2020 VERI ZON 0- 001-506- 200 SHER MOBI LE PH

AP 03/ 31/ 2020 WEBSTER AUTO SERVI CE & SUPPLY 0-001-506-200 SHER 15FD O L/ SVC
AP 03/ 31/ 2020 WEBSTER AUTO SERVI CE & SUPPLY 0-001-506-200 SHER 19DG O L/ SVC
AP 03/ 31/ 2020 WEBSTER AUTO SERVI CE & SUPPLY 0-001-506-200 SHER 13CHV O L/ SVC
AP 03/ 31/ 2020 WEBSTER AUTO SERVI CE & SUPPLY 0-001-506-200 SHER 15CHV O L/ SVC
AP 03/ 31/ 2020 WEBSTER AUTO SERVI CE & SUPPLY 0-001-506-200 SHER 14FD O L/ SVC
AP 03/ 31/ 2020 WEBSTER AUTO SERVI CE & SUPPLY 0-001-506-200 SHER 19DG O L/ SVC
AP 03/ 31/ 2020 WEBSTER AUTO SERVI CE & SUPPLY 0-001-506-200 SHER 19CHV O L/ SVC
AP 03/ 31/ 2020 AG POVNER/ CAR QUEST 0- 001-506- 300 SHER WPR BLADES
AP 03/ 31/2020 AXON ENTERPRI SE, | NC. 0- 001-506- 300 SHER BTTY PACK

AP 03/ 31/ 2020 CARD SERVI CES 0- 001-506- 300 SHER K9 SPLY

AP 03/ 31/ 2020 CARD SERVI CES 0- 001-506- 300 SHER FUEL

AP 03/ 31/ 2020 CARD SERVI CES 0- 001-506- 300 SHER FUEL

AP 03/ 31/ 2020 CARD SERVI CES/ VI SA 0- 001-506- 300 SHER CAMRA/ M CARD
AP 03/ 31/ 2020 CDW GOVERNVENT, 0- 001-506- 300 SHER EXTRNL STRG
AP 03/ 31/ 2020 GALLS, LLC 0- 001-506- 300 SHER GEAR SPLY

AP 03/ 31/ 2020 GALLS, LLC 0- 001-506- 300 SHER CUFFS

3/ 27120

11: 30: 13

Page 1

TOTAL



FMMRFNDR2
RCURRY

TYPES OF CHECKS

FUND CHECK#
001 48272
001 48281
001 48314
001 48314
001 48314
001 48314
001 48318
001 48318
001 48318
001 48335
001 48177
001 48177
001 48177
001 48177
001 48183
001 48183
001 48187
001 48195
001 48213
001 48227
001 48236
001 48249
001 48256
001 48265
001 48273
001 48274
001 48275
001 48275
001 48275
001 48280
001 48280
001 48285
001 48300
001 48300
001 48300
001 48300
001 48300
001 48300
001 48300
001 48300
001 48300
001 48300
001 48300
001 48300
001 48300
001 48300
001 48300
001 48300
001 48300
001 48304
001 48325
001 48328

AP
AP

AP
AP

AP
AP

AP
AP

AP
AP

AP
AP

AP
AP

AP
AP

AP
AP

AP
AP

AP
AP

AP
AP

AP
AP

AP
AP

AP
AP

AP
AP

AP
AP

AP

DATE

MARI ON COUNTY

WARRANT FUNDS DETAI L LI STI NG

START DATE: 03/31/2020 END DATE: 03/31/2020
SELECTED: AP( ACCOUNTS PAYABLE)

VENDCOR

03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020

MARI ON CO HI GHWAY DEPT.
MARI ON COUNTY HARDWARE
QUI LL CORPORATI ON

QUI LL CORPORATI ON

QUI LL CORPORATI ON

QUI LL CORPORATI ON

ROD S TI RE & SERVI CE | NC
ROD S TI RE & SERVI CE | NC
ROD S TI RE & SERVI CE | NC
TBS ELECTRONI CS | NC

AT&T

AT&T

AT&T

AT&T

ATMOS ENERGY

ATMOS ENERGY

PAI GE BARNES

CARD SERVI CES

ACCOUNT#

0-001-506- 300
0-001-506- 300
0-001-506- 300
0- 001-506- 300
0- 001-506- 300
0- 001-506- 300
0- 001-506- 300
0- 001-506- 300
0- 001-506- 300
0-001-506- 300
0-001-507- 200
0-001-507- 200
0-001-507- 200
0-001-507- 200
0-001-507- 200
0-001-507- 200
0-001-507- 200
0-001-507- 200

OFFI CE OF | NFORVATI ON TECHNOLO 0-001-507-200

FLAM NG S PLUVBI NG, HEATI NG AN
G LMORE & BELL PC

BRADLEY D. JANTZ

KANSAS PUBLI SHI NG VENTURES, LLC
KVK, | NC.

MARI ON CO TREASURER ( PSTG)
MARI ON NATI ONAL BANK

CI TY OF MARI ON

CI TY OF MARI ON

CI TY OF MARI ON

MARI ON DRY CLEANI NG

MARI ON DRY CLEANI NG
MENNONI TE HERI TAGE &

THE NEWION KANSAN

THE NEWION KANSAN

THE NEWION KANSAN

THE NEWION KANSAN

THE NEWION KANSAN

THE NEWION KANSAN

THE NEWION KANSAN

THE NEWION KANSAN

THE NEWION KANSAN

THE NEWION KANSAN

THE NEWION KANSAN

THE NEWION KANSAN

THE NEWION KANSAN

THE NEWION KANSAN

THE NEWION KANSAN

THE NEWION KANSAN

THE NEWION KANSAN

PEABODY HI STORI CAL SOCI ETY | NC
SHRED- | T USA

STAR DRAI N CLEANI NG

0-001-507- 200
0-001-507- 200
0-001-507- 200
0-001-507- 200
0-001-507- 200
0-001-507- 200
0-001-507- 200
0-001-507- 200
0-001-507- 200
0-001-507- 200
0-001-507- 200
0-001-507- 200
0-001-507- 200
0-001-507- 200
0-001-507- 200
0-001-507- 200
0-001-507- 200
0-001-507- 200
0-001-507- 200
0-001-507- 200
0-001-507- 200
0-001-507-200
0-001-507-200
0-001-507-200
0-001-507-200
0-001-507-200
0-001-507-200
0-001-507-200
0-001-507-200
0-001-507-200
0-001-507-200
0-001-507-200
0-001-507- 200

DESCRI PTI ON

SHER FUEL
SHER KEY

SHER

SHER BTTY/ MEMOS

SHER

SHER LABELS
SHER TI RES/ 4
SHER TI RES/ 4
SHER TI RE
SHER ANTENNA

CH

R b e e e e e e e

FLO MJUS UTL
CUSTODI AL
TOLL FEES

| NTRNT ACCESS
PLMBNG RPR
PROF SVC/ TS
CO COUNSELCR

PRES DAY CLOSE

QTR H A MIC
PSTG

FEE/ DI R DEP
uTL

ANX UTL

MUS UTL

CLN MOPS/ RAGS
CLN MOPS/ RAGS
RVB UTL

HELP WNTD/ CUST
HELP WNTD/ CUST
HELP WNTD/ CUST
HELP WNTD/ CUST
HELP WNTD/ CUST
HELP WNTD/ CUST
HELP WNTD/ CUST
HELP WNTD/ CUST
HELP WNTD/ CUST
HELP WNTD/ CUST
HELP WNTD/ CUST
HELP WNTD/ CUST
HELP WNTD/ CUST
HELP WNTD/ CUST
HELP WNTD/ CUST
HELP WNTD/ CUST
HELP WNTD/ CUST
RVB UTL

SHRED/ 4

PLMBNG SVC

CNTRFT DECTCR
ENV/ OFC SPLY

3/ 27120

o

o
WO LWL wWUTwwwWwww:

|_\
= Ol
wo

154,

11: 30: 13
Page

2

TOTAL



FMMRFNDR2
RCURRY

TYPES OF CHECKS

FUND CHECK#
001 48334
001 48338
001 48338
001 48338
001 48338
001 48347
001 48364
001 48364
001 48195
001 48197
001 48266
001 48272
001 48281
001 48306
001 48306
001 48177
001 48207
001 48248
001 48273
001 48326
001 48338
001 48349
001 48169
001 48186
001 48186
001 48195
001 48198
001 48264
001 48281
001 48281
001 48281
001 48281
001 48309
001 48359
001 48359
001 48195
001 48198
001 48198
001 48237
001 48272
001 48309
001 48309
001 48349
001 48177
001 48190
001 48190
001 48190
001 48190
001 48190
001 48190
001 48190
001 48190

AP
AP

AP
AP

AP
AP

AP
AP

AP
AP

AP
AP

AP
AP

AP
AP

AP
AP

AP
AP

AP
AP

AP
AP

AP
AP

AP
AP

AP
AP

AP
AP

AP
AP

AP

DATE

MARI ON COUNTY
WARRANT FUNDS DETAI L LI STI NG

START DATE: 03/31/2020 END DATE: 03/31/2020
SELECTED: AP( ACCOUNTS PAYABLE)

VENDCOR

03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020

TASC

TOUCHTONE COVMUNI CATI ONS
TOUCHTONE COVMUNI CATI ONS
TOUCHTONE COVMUNI CATI ONS
TOUCHTONE COVMUNI CATI ONS

VERI ZON

YOUNG TERM TE/ PEST CONTROL | NC
YOUNG TERM TE/ PEST CONTROL | NC

CARD SERVI CES
CARLSONS' GROCERY | NC
LANNI NG PHARMACY

MARI ON CO HI GHWAY DEPT.

MARI ON COUNTY HARDWARE
PUR- O- ZONE | NC
PUR- O- ZONE | NC

AT&T

COUNTRYSI DE FEED, LLC
J & K CAR WASH

MARI ON CO TREASURER ( PSTG)

ST LUKE HOSPI TAL/ LI VI NG CENTER

TOUCHTONE COVMUNI CATI ONS

VERI ZON
ARVAND ADVERTI SI NG

BAKER BROTHERS PRI NTI NG CO |
BAKER BROTHERS PRI NTI NG CO |

CARD SERVI CES

CDW GOVERNMENT, | NC

KS STATE AGENCY FOR SURPLUS PR

MARI ON COUNTY HARDWARE
MARI ON COUNTY HARDWARE
MARI ON COUNTY HARDWARE
MARI ON COUNTY HARDWARE
QUI LL CORPORATI ON
WESTERN ASSQOCI ATES | NC
WESTERN ASSQOCI ATES | NC
CARD SERVI CES
CDW GOVERNMENT,
CDW GOVERNMENT,

| NC
| NC

LLOYD DAVI ES, DBA GREAT PLAI NS
MARI ON CO HI GHWAY DEPT.

QUI LL CORPORATI ON

QUI LL CORPORATI ON

VERI ZON

AT&T

BOYER & PRI CE LAW OFFI CE P. A
BOYER & PRI CE LAW OFFI CE P. A
BOYER & PRI CE LAW OFFI CE P. A
BOYER & PRI CE LAW OFFI CE P. A
BOYER & PRI CE LAW OFFI CE P. A
BOYER & PRI CE LAW OFFI CE P. A
BOYER & PRI CE LAW OFFI CE P. A
BOYER & PRI CE LAW OFFI CE P. A

NC
NC

ACCOUNT#

0-001-507- 200
0-001-507- 200
0-001-507- 200
0-001-507- 200
0-001-507- 200
0-001-507- 200
0-001-507- 200
0-001-507- 200
0-001-507- 300
0-001-507- 300
0-001-507- 300
0-001-507- 300
0-001-507- 300
0-001-507- 300
0-001-507- 300
0-001-508- 200
0-001-508- 200
0-001-508- 200
0-001-508- 200
0-001-508- 200
0-001-508- 200
0-001-508- 200
0-001-508- 201
0-001-508- 201
0-001-508- 201
0-001-508- 201
0-001-508- 201
0-001-508- 201
0-001-508- 201
0-001-508- 201
0-001-508- 201
0-001-508- 201
0-001-508- 201
0-001-508- 201
0- 001-508- 201
0-001-508- 300
0-001-508- 300
0-001-508- 300
0-001-508- 300
0-001-508- 300
0- 001-508- 300
0- 001-508- 300
0-001-508- 300
0-001-529- 200
0-001-529- 200
0-001-529- 200
0-001-529- 200
0-001-529- 200
0-001-529- 200
0-001-529- 200
0-001-529- 200
0-001-529- 200

DESCRI PTI ON

CH

EM
EM

CAFE PLAN FEE

PEST CNTRL
PEST CNTRL
BOCC SPLY
LYSCOL/ CNL SPL
HND SANTZR
FUEL

UTL BLADES
CLN RSTRM SPL
CLN RSTRM SPL
LI NE CHG
BLDG LEASE
CAR WASH
PSTG

RENT/ APR
LONG DI ST
MOBI LE PH

EMPG FLSHDRV/ 50
EMPG BZ CARD/ MH
EMPG M ST PCKTS
EMPG SHELF/ BTTY
EMPG MONI TOR

EMPG

EMPG BULBS

EMPG RBBR MALLET
EMPG KWKSET KEY
EMPG ENTRY LOCK
EMPG DESK

EMPG JACKET
EMPG NAME BADGE

EM
EM
EM
EM
EM
EM
EM
EM

PH CASE

CMPTR EQP
PRNTR

MOUSE PAD

FUEL

USB CABLE
BKCSE/ OFC SPLY
PHONE/ MH

JUD LI NE CHG

JUD
JUD
JUD
JUD
JUD
JUD
JUD
JUD

FI LE CBNT/ SPL

ATTY
ATTY
ATTY
ATTY
ATTY
ATTY
ATTY
ATTY

FEES
FEES
FEES
FEES
FEES
FEES
FEES
FEES

3/ 27120

11: 30: 13

Page

3

TOTAL



FMMRFNDR2
RCURRY

TYPES OF CHECKS

FUND CHECK#
001 48190
001 48192
001 48192
001 48192
001 48192
001 48192
001 48192
001 48192
001 48192
001 48192
001 48192
001 48192
001 48216
001 48233
001 48233
001 48233
001 48233
001 48240
001 48240
001 48240
001 48255
001 48257
001 48262
001 48267
001 48273
001 48286
001 48286
001 48286
001 48286
001 48286
001 48286
001 48286
001 48286
001 48286
001 48286
001 48338
001 48355
001 48197
001 48198
001 48210
001 48281
001 48311
001 48311
001 48311
001 48337
001 48343
001 48177
001 48186
001 48188
001 48195
001 48198
001 48216

MARI ON COUNTY
WARRANT FUNDS DETAI L LI STI NG
START DATE: 03/31/2020 END DATE: 03/31/2020
SELECTED: AP( ACCOUNTS PAYABLE)

DATE VENDCOR ACCOUNT# DESCRI PT1 ON
AP 03/ 31/ 2020 BOYER & PRI CE LAW CFFI CE P. A.  0-001-529-200 JUD ATTY FEES
AP 03/ 31/ 2020 BROOKENS & ROBSON 0-001-529- 200 JUD ATTY FEES
AP 03/ 31/ 2020 BROOKENS & ROBSON 0-001-529- 200 JUD ATTY FEES
AP 03/ 31/ 2020 BROOKENS & ROBSON 0-001-529- 200 JUD ATTY FEES
AP 03/ 31/ 2020 BROOKENS & ROBSON 0-001-529- 200 JUD ATTY FEES
AP 03/ 31/ 2020 BROOKENS & ROBSON 0-001-529- 200 JUD ATTY FEES
AP 03/ 31/ 2020 BROOKENS & ROBSON 0-001-529- 200 JUD ATTY FEES
AP 03/ 31/ 2020 BROOKENS & ROBSON 0-001-529- 200 JUD ATTY FEES
AP 03/ 31/ 2020 BROOKENS & ROBSON 0-001-529- 200 JUD ATTY FEES
AP 03/ 31/ 2020 BROOKENS & ROBSON 0-001-529- 200 JUD ATTY FEES
AP 03/ 31/ 2020 BROOKENS & ROBSON 0-001-529- 200 JUD ATTY FEES
AP 03/ 31/ 2020 BROOKENS & ROBSON 0-001-529- 200 JUD ATTY FEES
AP 03/ 31/ 2020 EAGLE COVMUNI CATI ONS 0-001-529- 200 JUD MAR DATA SVC
AP 03/ 31/ 2020 GEARY CO DI STRI CT COURT 0-001-529- 200 JUD SHARED EXP
AP 03/ 31/ 2020 GEARY CO DI STRI CT COURT 0-001-529- 200 JUD SHARED PH
AP 03/ 31/ 2020 GEARY CO DI STRI CT COURT 0-001-529- 200 JUD SHARED EXP
AP 03/ 31/ 2020 GEARY CO DI STRI CT COURT 0-001-529- 200 JUD DOOR TI NT
AP 03/31/2020 JAN HELMER 0-001-529- 200 JUuD RVMB M LES
AP 03/31/2020 JAN HELMER 0-001-529- 200 JUD RVMB M LES
AP 03/31/2020 JAN HELMER 0-001-529- 200 JUD RVB BTTY/ GLVS
AP 03/ 31/ 2020 KADCCA 0-001-529- 200 JUD ANL DUES
AP 03/ 31/ 2020 KS SECRETARY OF STATE 0-001-529- 200 JUD SESSI ON BKS
AP 03/ 31/2020 KONI CA M NOLTA BUSI NESS SOLUTI 0-001-529-200 JUD COPI ER
AP 03/ 31/ 2020 LEGAL DI RECTORIES PUBL CO I NC 0-001-529-200 JUD LG DR/ 2
AP 03/ 31/2020 MARI ON CO TREASURER (PSTGQ 0-001-529- 200 JUD PSTG
AP 03/ 31/2020 SETH MEYER LLC 0-001-529- 200 JUD ATTY FEES
AP 03/ 31/2020 SETH MEYER LLC 0-001-529- 200 JUD ATTY FEES
AP 03/ 31/2020 SETH MEYER LLC 0-001-529- 200 JUD ATTY FEES
AP 03/ 31/2020 SETH MEYER LLC 0-001-529- 200 JUD ATTY FEES
AP 03/ 31/2020 SETH MEYER LLC 0-001-529- 200 JUD ATTY FEES
AP 03/ 31/2020 SETH MEYER LLC 0-001-529- 200 JUD ATTY FEES
AP 03/ 31/2020 SETH MEYER LLC 0-001-529- 200 JUD ATTY FEES
AP 03/ 31/2020 SETH MEYER LLC 0-001-529- 200 JUD ATTY FEES
AP 03/ 31/2020 SETH MEYER LLC 0-001-529- 200 JUD ATTY FEES
AP 03/ 31/2020 SETH MEYER LLC 0-001-529- 200 JUD ATTY FEES
AP 03/ 31/2020 TOUCHTONE COVMUNI CATI ONS 0-001-529- 200 JUD LONG DI ST
AP 03/ 31/2020 VO CE TEXT COVMUNI CATI ONS 0-001-529- 200 JUD VA CE TEXT
AP 03/ 31/2020 CARLSONS' GROCERY I NC 0-001-529- 300 JUD CLORX/ SPLY
AP 03/ 31/2020 CDW GOVERNMENT, | NC 0-001-529- 300 JUD TILT MOUNT
AP 03/ 31/ 2020 DELL MARKETI NG LP 0-001-529- 300 JUD CAMERA
AP 03/ 31/2020 MARI ON COUNTY HARDWARE 0-001-529- 300 JUD SURG STRP
AP 03/31/2020 QUI LL CORPORATI ON 0-001-529- 300 JUD TONER
AP 03/31/2020 QUI LL CORPORATI ON 0-001-529- 300 JUD Bl Z CARDS
AP 03/31/2020 QUI LL CORPORATI ON 0-001-529- 300 JUD LBLS/ TAPE/ SPL
AP 03/ 31/2020 TOTAL W RELESS DATA, I NC. 0-001-529- 300 JUD BACKUP MODEM
AP 03/ 31/ 2020 VERI ZON W RELESS 0-001-529- 300 JUD BACKUP MODEM
AP 03/ 31/ 2020 AT&T 0-001-530- 200 PZ LI NE CHG
AP 03/ 31/ 2020 BAKER BROTHERS PRI NTI NG CO | NC 0-001-530-200 PZ LTRHD/ 500
AP 03/ 31/ 2020 BAUGHVAN COVPANY, PA 0-001-530- 200 PZ PROF CNSLT SVC
AP 03/ 31/ 2020 CARD SERVI CES 0- 001-530- 200 PZ CONF MEAL/ SO
AP 03/ 31/2020 CDW GOVERNMENT, | NC 0- 001-530- 200 PZ FI REWALL
AP 03/ 31/ 2020 EAGLE COVMUNI CATI ONS 0- 001-530- 200 PZ | NTRNT

3/ 27120

11: 30: 13

Page

4

TOTAL



FMMRFNDR2
RCURRY

TYPES OF CHECKS

FUND CHECK#
001 48244
001 48273
001 48275
001 48302
001 48338
001 48352
001 48366
001 48197
001 48246
001 48272
001 48197
001 48197
001 48173
001 48198
001 48216
001 48237
001 48237
001 48237
001 48346
001 48177
001 48178
001 48208
001 48216
001 48216
001 48263
001 48273
001 48300
001 48348
001 48195
001 48195
001 48314
001 48183
001 48211
001 48211
001 48266
001 48275
001 48359
001 48364
001 48364
001 48197
001 48197
001 48197
001 48197
001 48197
001 48225
001 48225
001 48281
001 48314
001 48331
001 48331

AP
AP

AP
AP

AP
AP

AP
AP

AP
AP

AP
AP

AP
AP

AP
AP

AP
AP

AP
AP

AP
AP

AP
AP

AP
AP

AP
AP

AP
AP

AP
AP

AP
AP

DATE

MARI ON COUNTY

WARRANT FUNDS DETAI L LI STI NG

START DATE: 03/31/2020 END DATE: 03/31/2020
SELECTED: AP( ACCOUNTS PAYABLE)

VENDCOR

03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020

HOCH PUBLI SHI NG CO | NC

MARI ON CO TREASURER ( PSTG)

CI TY OF MARI ON

PANZER CHI ROPRACTI C CLINIC, PA
TOUCHTONE COMMUNI CATI ONS

VERI ZON

360 DOCUMENT SOLUTI ONS, LLC
CARLSONS' GROCERY | NC

| DEXX DI STRI BUTI ON CORP

MARI ON CO HI GHWAY DEPT.
CARLSONS' GROCERY | NC
CARLSONS' GROCERY | NC

ATE&T

CDW GOVERNVENT, | NC

EAGLE COVMUNI CATI ONS

LLOYD DAVI ES, DBA GREAT PLAI NS
LLOYD DAVI ES, DBA GREAT PLAI NS
LLOYD DAVI ES, DBA GREAT PLAI NS
VERI ZON

ATE&T

ATE&T

CULLI GAN OF MCPHERSON

EAGLE COVMUNI CATI ONS

EAGLE COVMUNI CATI ONS

KONI CA M NOLTA PREM ER FI NANCE
MARI ON CO TREASURER ( PSTG)

THE NEWION KANSAN

VERI ZON

CARD SERVI CES

CARD SERVI CES

QUI LL CORPORATI ON

ATMOS ENERGY

DI RECT BENEFI T SOLUTI ONS

DI RECT BENEFI T SOLUTI ONS

LANNI NG PHARMACY

CI TY OF MARI ON

WESTERN ASSOCI ATES | NC

YOUNG TERM TE/ PEST CONTROL | NC
YOUNG TERM TE/ PEST CONTROL | NC
GROCERY | NC

GROCERY | NC

GROCERY | NC

GROCERY | NC

GROCERY | NC

EVCO WHOLESALE FOOD CORP.

EVCO WHOLESALE FOOD CORP.

MARI ON COUNTY HARDWARE

QUI LL CORPORATI ON
SYSCO KANSAS CI TY,
SYSCO KANSAS CI TY,

I NC
I NC

ACCOUNT#

0-001-530- 200
0-001-530- 200
0-001-530- 200
0-001-530- 200
0-001-530- 200
0-001-530- 200
0-001-530- 200
0-001-530- 300
0-001-530- 300
0-001-530- 300
0-001-532- 200
0-001-532- 200
0- 001-536-400
0- 001-536-400
0- 001-536-400
0- 001-536-400
0- 001-536-400
0- 001-536-400
0- 001-536-400
0- 001-545- 200
0- 001-545- 200
0- 001-545- 200
0- 001-545- 200
0- 001-545- 200
0- 001-545- 200
0- 001-545- 200
0- 001-545- 200
0- 001-545- 200
0- 001-545- 300
0- 001-545- 300
0- 001-545- 300
0-001-570- 200
0-001-570- 200
0-001-570- 200
0-001-570- 200
0-001-570- 200
0-001-570- 200
0-001-570- 200
0-001-570- 200
0-001-570- 300
0-001-570- 300
0-001-570- 300
0-001-570- 300
0-001-570- 300
0-001-570- 300
0-001-570- 300
0-001-570- 300
0-001-570- 300
0-001-570- 300
0-001-570- 300

DESCRI PTI ON

PZ
PZ
PZ
PZ
PZ
PZ
PZ
PZ
PZ
PZ

SUB RNVLL
PSTG

UTL

BLG RENT/ MAR
LONG DI ST
MOBI LE PH
CCOPI ER

MIG SPLY
W'R TEST SPL
FUEL

MNCO EMP PCP
MNCO EMP PCP
CH CMP UVERSE

CH CWP W FI

CH CVP | NTRNT

CH CwP USB HUB
CHCwW IT SVC
CH CWVP TABLET/ 4
DI SP LI NE CHG
DI SP UVERSE

DI SP WAT SYST

DI SP | NTRNT

DI SP PSTG

D SP -OP CREDI T
DI SP MOBI LE PH
Dl SP SHARPI ES
DI SP NTBKS

Dl SP COFFEE

UTL

| NMTE CLAI M
| NMTE CLAI M
| NMTE RX
UTL

JAI L JACKET

PEST CNTRL
PEST CNTRL

JAI L GRCRY SPLY
JAI L GRCRY SPLY
JAIL TRNG SPLY
JAIL TRNG SPLY
JAI L GRCRY SPLY
JAI L GRCRY SPLY
JAI L GRCRY SPLY

REMOTE

JAI L TONR/ CLNR
JAI L GRCRY SPLY
JAI L GRCRY SPLY

ACCSS
AVAST SCRTY

PRVRY | NTRNT
COPI ER CONTR

3/ 27120

11: 30: 13

Page 5

77,563. 15



FMMRFNDR2
RCURRY

TYPES OF CHECKS

FUND CHECK#
006 48175
006 48176
006 48177
006 48179
006 48180
006 48226
006 48294
006 48338
006 48340

AP
AP

AP
AP

AP
AP

DATE

MARI ON COUNTY
WARRANT FUNDS DETAI L LI STI NG

START DATE: 03/31/2020 END DATE: 03/31/2020
SELECTED: AP( ACCOUNTS PAYABLE)

VENDCOR

03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020

AT&T

AT&T

AT&T

AT&T

AT&T

EVERGY

MOUNDRI DGE TELEPHONE COVPANY
TOUCHTONE COVMUNI CATI ONS

TRl COUNTY TELEPHONE ASSN

ACCOUNT#

0- 006- 500- 200
0- 006- 500- 200
0- 006- 500- 200
0- 006- 500- 200
0- 006- 500- 200
0- 006- 500- 200
0- 006- 500- 200
0- 006- 500- 200
0- 006- 500- 200

DESCRI PTI ON

E911
E911
E911
E911
E911
E911
E911
E911
E911

PH1&2
KOTS#2238

LI NE CHG

LI NE CHG

NG C RCU TS
UTL

MNCO TELE
LONG DI ST
LANDLI NE/ FEB

3/ 27120

11: 30: 13

Page 6

TOTAL

1, 488. 80



FMMRFNDR2
RCURRY

FUND

100
100
100
100

MARI ON COUNTY
WARRANT FUNDS DETAI L LI STI NG

START DATE: 03/31/2020 END DATE: 03/31/2020
TYPES OF CHECKS SELECTED: AP( ACCOUNTS PAYABLE)

CHECK# DATE VENDOR

48198 AP 03/31/ 2020 CDW GOVERNMENT, | NC

48237 AP 03/ 31/2020 LLOYD DAVI ES, DBA GREAT PLAI NS
48237 AP 03/ 31/2020 LLOYD DAVI ES, DBA GREAT PLAI NS
48237 AP 03/ 31/2020 LLOYD DAVI ES, DBA GREAT PLAI NS

ACCOUNT#

0- 100- 500- 200
0- 100- 500- 200
0- 100- 500- 200
0- 100- 500- 200

DESCRI PTI ON

RSKMG C19 USR LIC

(OAOAW)

3/ 27120 11: 30: 13
Page 7
AMOUNT TOTAL
1, 050. 76
2,592.50
793. 75
850. 00

5,287.01



FMMRFNDR2
RCURRY

TYPES OF CHECKS

FUND CHECK#
102 48167
102 48172
102 48177
102 48183
102 48183
102 48184
102 48184
102 48184
102 48194
102 48199
102 48212
102 48216
102 48216
102 48229
102 48243
102 48248
102 48273
102 48275
102 48283
102 48284
102 48291
102 48291
102 48317
102 48318
102 48327
102 48338
102 48342
102 48365
102 48195
102 48166
102 48189
102 48189
102 48189
102 48189
102 48189
102 48189
102 48189
102 48189
102 48189
102 48189
102 48195
102 48206
102 48214
102 48214
102 48214
102 48214
102 48217
102 48272
102 48276
102 48276
102 48281
102 48281

AP
AP

AP
AP

AP
AP

AP
AP

AP
AP

AP
AP

AP
AP

AP
AP

AP
AP

AP
AP

AP
AP

AP
AP

AP
AP

AP
AP

AP
AP

AP
AP

AP
AP

AP

DATE

MARI ON COUNTY
WARRANT FUNDS DETAI L LI STI NG

START DATE: 03/31/2020 END DATE: 03/31/2020
SELECTED: AP( ACCOUNTS PAYABLE)

VENDCOR

03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020

Al RGAS USA, LLC
AT&T

ATE&T

ATMOS ENERGY
ATMOS ENERGY
AUTO HOUSE | NC
AUTO HOUSE | NC
AUTO HOUSE | NC
TYLER CAMPBELL
CENTURY BUSI NESS SYSTEMS | NC
DI RECT TV

EAGLE COVMUNI CATI ONS

EAGLE COVMUNI CATI ONS

FLINT H LLS RECA

HI LLSBORO CI TY

J & K CAR WASH

MARI ON CO TREASURER ( PSTG)

CI TY OF MARI ON

CAREER CERT

M KE MEI SI NGER

M DWAY MOTORS

M DWAY MOTORS

RHI NO CAR & TRUCK WASH

ROD'S TIRE & SERVICE | NC

ST. LUKE HOSPI TAL

TOUCHTONE COMMUNI CATI ONS
VERI ZON

ZI RVED | NC.

CARD SERVI CES

AGRI TRAILS COOP

BOUND TREE MEDI CAL, LLC
BOUND TREE MEDI CAL, LLC
BOUND TREE MEDI CAL, LLC
BOUND TREE MEDI CAL, LLC
BOUND TREE MEDI CAL, LLC
BOUND TREE MEDI CAL, LLC
BOUND TREE MEDI CAL, LLC
BOUND TREE MEDI CAL, LLC
BOUND TREE MEDI CAL, LLC
BOUND TREE MEDI CAL, LLC

CARD SERVI CES

COOPERATI VE GRAI N & SUPPLY
DOLLAR GENERAL -
DOLLAR GENERAL -
DOLLAR GENERAL -
DOLLAR GENERAL -

MARI ON CO HI GHWAY DEPT.
MARI ON AUTO SUPPLY | NC
MARI ON AUTO SUPPLY | NC
MARI ON COUNTY HARDWARE
MARI ON COUNTY HARDWARE

REGA ONS 41052
REGA ONS 41052
REGA ONS 41052
REG ONS 41052
EMERGENCY MEDI CAL PRCDUCTS | NC

ACCOUNT#

0- 102- 509- 200
0- 102- 509- 200
0- 102- 509- 200
0- 102-509- 200
0- 102- 509- 200
0- 102- 509- 200
0- 102- 509- 200
0- 102- 509- 200
0- 102- 509- 200
0- 102- 509- 200
0- 102- 509- 200
0- 102- 509- 200
0- 102- 509- 200
0- 102- 509- 200
0- 102- 509- 200
0- 102- 509- 200
0- 102- 509- 200
0- 102- 509- 200
0- 102- 509- 200
0- 102- 509- 200
0- 102- 509- 200
0- 102- 509- 200
0- 102- 509- 200
0- 102- 509- 200
0- 102- 509- 200
0- 102- 509- 200
0- 102- 509- 200
0- 102- 509- 200
0-102-509- 201
0- 102- 509- 300
0- 102- 509- 300
0- 102- 509- 300
0- 102- 509- 300
0- 102- 509- 300
0- 102- 509- 300
0- 102- 509- 300
0- 102- 509- 300
0- 102- 509- 300
0- 102- 509- 300
0- 102- 509- 300
0- 102- 509- 300
0- 102- 509- 300
0- 102- 509- 300
0- 102- 509- 300
0- 102- 509- 300
0- 102- 509- 300
0- 102- 509- 300
0- 102- 509- 300
0- 102- 509- 300
0- 102- 509- 300
0- 102- 509- 300
0- 102- 509- 300

DESCRI PTI ON

AVB
AVB
AVB
AVB
AVB
AVB
AVB
AVB
AVB
AVB
AVB
AVB
AVB
AVB
AVB
AVB
AVB
AVB
AVB
AVB
AVB
AVB
AVB
AVB
AVB
AVB
AVB
AVB
AVB
AVB
AVB
AVB
AVB
AVB
AVB
AVB
AVB
AVB
AVB
AVB
AVB
AVB
AVB
AVB
AVB
AVB
AVB
AVB
AVB
AVB
AVB
AVB

OXY CYL
UVERSE

LI NE CHG
HSB UTL

MN UTL

TOW NG

TOW NG

TOW NG

H EMI' APT RENT
CCOPI ER

IMN | NTRNT/ CBL
| NTRNT/ FLO
| NTRNT/ HSB
MN UTL

HSB UTL
CAR WASH
PSTG

UTL

ANL MIC FEE
RVB OP
16CHV LBR
12CHV LBR
CAR WASH
O5FD LBR
EMP LAB
LONG DI ST
MOBI LE PH
ACCESS FEE
CEU TRNG
FUEL

MED SPLY
MED SPLY
MED SPLY
MED SPLY
MED SPLY
MED SPLY
MED SPLY
MED SPLY
MED SPLY
MED SPLY
THRMST KI'T
FUEL

MOP/ CLN SPL
TWLS/ TRSHBAGS
LYSL/ CLN SPLY
CLNR/ KLNX
MED SPLY
FUEL

DEF

WPR BLADE
CFFEEMAKR
HCSE Y

3/ 27120

11: 30: 13
Page

8

TOTAL



FMMRFNDR2
RCURRY

TYPES OF CHECKS

FUND CHECK#
102 48281
102 48281
102 48281
102 48282
102 48288
102 48288
102 48291
102 48291
102 48301
102 48318
102 48324
102 48359

AP
AP

AP
AP

AP
AP

AP
AP

DATE

MARI ON COUNTY
WARRANT FUNDS DETAI L LI STI NG

START DATE: 03/31/2020 END DATE: 03/31/2020
SELECTED: AP( ACCOUNTS PAYABLE)

VENDCOR

03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020

MARI ON COUNTY HARDWARE
MARI ON COUNTY HARDWARE
MARI ON COUNTY HARDWARE
MED- TECH RESOURCE, | NC
M D- KANSAS COOPERATI VE
M D- KANSAS COOPERATI VE
M DWAY MOTORS

M DWAY MOTORS

OFFI CE PLUS OF KANSAS
ROD S TI RE & SERVI CE | NC
SHERW N- W LLI AMS
WESTERN ASSQOCI ATES | NC

ACCOUNT#

0- 102- 509- 300
0- 102- 509- 300
0- 102- 509- 300
0- 102- 509- 300
0- 102- 509- 300
0- 102- 509- 300
0- 102- 509- 300
0- 102- 509- 300
0- 102- 509- 300
0- 102- 509- 300
0- 102- 509- 300
0-102-570- 700

DESCRI PTI ON

AVB
AVB
AVB
AVB
AVB
AVB
AVB
AVB
AVB
AVB
AVB

WETDRY VAC
BULB/ BTTY
HOSE HANGER
MED SPLY

FUEL

FUEL

16CHV A L/ FLTR
12CHV GLO PLG
BTTY/ OFC SPL
O5FD TI RE

PAI NT

Al MN EMBRDY CHG

3/ 27120

11: 30: 13

Page 9

15, 282. 62



FMMRFNDR2
RCURRY

TYPES OF CHECKS

FUND CHECK#
104 48177
104 48186
104 48195
104 48195
104 48195
104 48195
104 48223
104 48223
104 48244
104 48244
104 48244
104 48256
104 48258
104 48258
104 48258
104 48258
104 48258
104 48258
104 48262
104 48273
104 48295
104 48300
104 48300
104 48300
104 48300
104 48300
104 48300
104 48300
104 48300
104 48300
104 48300
104 48300
104 48300
104 48300
104 48300
104 48300
104 48300
104 48300
104 48336
104 48338
104 48366
104 48272
104 48307

AP
AP

AP
AP

AP
AP

AP
AP

AP
AP

AP
AP

AP
AP

AP
AP

AP
AP

AP
AP

AP
AP

AP
AP

AP
AP

AP
AP

AP

DATE

MARI ON COUNTY

WARRANT FUNDS DETAI L LI STI NG

START DATE: 03/31/2020 END DATE: 03/31/2020
SELECTED: AP( ACCOUNTS PAYABLE)

VENDCOR

03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020

AT&T
BAKER BROTHERS PRI NTI NG CO | NC
CARD SERVI CES

CARD SERVI CES

CARD SERVI CES

CARD SERVI CES

ENVI RONVENTAL SYSTEMS RESEARCH
ENVI RONVENTAL SYSTEMS RESEARCH
HOCH PUBLI SHI NG CO | NC

HOCH PUBLI SHI NG CO | NC

HOCH PUBLI SHI NG CO | NC

KANSAS PUBLI SHI NG VENTURES, LLC
KS CO APPRAI SER' S ASSOCI ATl ON

KS CO APPRAI SER S ASSOCI ATl ON

KS CO APPRAI SER S ASSOCI ATl ON

KS CO APPRAI SER S ASSOCI ATl ON

KS CO APPRAI SER S ASSOCI ATl ON

KS CO APPRAI SER S ASSOCI ATl ON

KONI CA M NOLTA BUSI NESS SOLUTI

MARI ON CO TREASURER ( PSTG)

J.D. POAER & ASSCC

THE
THE
THE
THE
THE
THE
THE
THE
THE
THE
THE
THE
THE
THE
THE
THE
THE

NEWTON
NEWTON
NEWTON
NEWTON
NEWTON
NEWTON
NEWTON
NEWTON
NEWTON
NEWTON
NEWTON
NEWTON
NEWTON
NEWTON
NEWTON
NEWTON
NEWTON

KANSAN
KANSAN
KANSAN
KANSAN
KANSAN
KANSAN
KANSAN
KANSAN
KANSAN
KANSAN
KANSAN
KANSAN
KANSAN
KANSAN
KANSAN
KANSAN
KANSAN

TI AA BANK

TOUCHTONE COVMUNI CATI ONS
360 DOCUMENT SOLUTIONS, LLC
MARI ON CO HI GHWAY DEPT.

QUI LL CORPCRATI ON

ACCOUNT#

0-104-510- 200
0-104-510- 200
0-104-510- 200
0-104-510- 200
0-104-510- 200
0-104-510- 200
0-104-510- 200
0-104-510- 200
0-104-510- 200
0-104-510- 200
0- 104-510- 200
0-104-510- 200
0-104-510- 200
0-104-510- 200
0-104-510- 200
0-104-510- 200
0-104-510- 200
0-104-510- 200
0-104-510- 200
0-104-510- 200
0-104-510- 200
0-104-510- 200
0-104-510- 200
0-104-510- 200
0-104-510- 200
0-104-510- 200
0-104-510- 200
0-104-510- 200
0-104-510- 200
0-104-510- 200
0-104-510- 200
0-104-510- 200
0-104-510- 200
0-104-510- 200
0-104-510- 200
0-104-510- 200
0-104-510- 200
0-104-510- 200
0-104-510- 200
0-104-510- 200
0- 104-510- 200
0-104-510- 300
0-104-510- 300

DESCRI PTI ON

APP
APP
APP
APP
APP
APP
APP
APP
APP
APP
APP
APP
APP
APP
APP
APP
APP
APP
APP
APP
APP
APP
APP
APP
APP
APP
APP
APP
APP
APP
APP
APP
APP
APP
APP
APP
APP
APP
APP
APP
APP
APP
APP

LI NE CHG
ENV/ 500

TRNG MEAL/ MK
TRNG MEAL/ MK
TRNG LDG MK
LDG - CREDI T
ARCG S CNCURR
ARCG S SNGL
SUB RNW./ MCR
SUB RNW./ PBY
SUB RNW./ HSB
HELP VWTD
CE CLS/ NR

CE CLS/ BF

CE CLS/ MK

CE CLS/ BF

CE CLS/ NR

CE CLS/ MK
CCOPI ER

PSTG

USED CAR GUI DE

DATA
DATA
DATA
DATA
DATA
DATA
DATA
DATA
DATA
DATA
DATA
DATA
DATA
DATA
DATA
DATA
DATA

CLLCTR
CLLCTR
CLLCTR
CLLCTR
CLLCTR
CLLCTR
CLLCTR
CLLCTR
CLLCTR
CLLCTR
CLLCTR
CLLCTR
CLLCTR
CLLCTR
CLLCTR
CLLCTR
CLLCTR

PRNTR LEASE
LONG DI ST

CCOPI ER

FUEL

LYSL/ STGBX/ SPL

3/ 27120

=

11: 30: 13

Page 10

4,391. 21



FMMRFNDR2
RCURRY

TYPES OF CHECKS

FUND CHECK#
110 48170
110 48171
110 48177
110 48195
110 48216
110 48241
110 48241
110 48270
110 48273
110 48290
110 48315
110 48315
110 48316
110 48316
110 48338
110 48345
110 48195
110 48272

AP
AP

AP
AP

AP
AP

AP
AP

AP
AP

AP
AP

DATE

MARI ON COUNTY
WARRANT FUNDS DETAI L LI STI NG

START DATE: 03/31/2020 END DATE: 03/31/2020
SELECTED: AP( ACCOUNTS PAYABLE)

VENDCOR

03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020

ANDY ASH

ATE&T

ATE&T

CARD SERVI CES

EAGLE COVMUNI CATI ONS
AARON HETT

AARON HETT

MARI ON SENI OR CENTER

MARI ON CO TREASURER ( PSTG)
M D- KANSAS SENI OR SERVI CES
GAYLA RATZLAFF

GAYLA RATZLAFF

Rl CHARD REI MER

Rl CHARD REI MER

TOUCHTONE COMMUNI CATI ONS
VERI ZON

CARD SERVI CES

MARI ON CO HI GHWAY DEPT.

ACCOUNT#

0-110-511- 200
0-110-511- 200
0-110-511- 200
0-110-511- 200
0-110-511- 200
0-110-511- 200
0-110-511- 200
0-110-511- 200
0-110-511- 200
0-110-511- 200
0-110-511- 200
0-110-511- 200
0-110-511- 200
0-110-511- 200
0-110-511- 200
0-110-511- 200
0-110-511- 300
0-110-511- 300

DESCRI PTI ON

AGNG VLNTR MEAL

AGNG UVERSE
AGNG LI NE CHG

AGNG - CANCL CR

AGNG | NTRNT
AGNG VEH MIC
AGNG VEH MIC
AGNG OFC RENT
AGNG PSTG

AGNG VLNTR MEAL/ 5
AGNG RMB M LES

AGNG CLN SPLY

AGNG VLNTR MEAL
AGNG VLNTR MEAL

AGNG LONG DI ST

AGNG MOBI LE PH
AGNG VLNTR SPLY

AGNG FUEL

3/ 27120

11: 30: 13
Page

11

985. 34



FMMRFNDR2
RCURRY

TYPES OF CHECKS

FUND CHECK#
114 48256
114 48256
114 48273
114 48300
114 48300
114 48300
114 48300
114 48300
114 48300
114 48300
114 48300
114 48300
114 48300
114 48300
114 48300
114 48300
114 48300
114 48300
114 48300
114 48300

AP
AP

AP
AP

AP
AP

AP
AP

AP
AP

AP
AP

AP
AP

DATE

VENDCOR

03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020

KANSAS PUBLI SHI NG VENTURES, LLC
KANSAS PUBLI SHI NG VENTURES, LLC
MARI ON CO TREASURER ( PSTG)

THE
THE
THE
THE
THE
THE
THE
THE
THE
THE
THE
THE
THE
THE
THE
THE
THE

NEWTON
NEWTON
NEWTON
NEWTON
NEWTON
NEWTON
NEWTON
NEWTON
NEWTON
NEWTON
NEWTON
NEWTON
NEWTON
NEWTON
NEWTON
NEWTON
NEWTON

MARI ON COUNTY
WARRANT FUNDS DETAI L LI STI NG

START DATE: 03/31/2020 END DATE: 03/31/2020
SELECTED: AP( ACCOUNTS PAYABLE)

KANSAN
KANSAN
KANSAN
KANSAN
KANSAN
KANSAN
KANSAN
KANSAN
KANSAN
KANSAN
KANSAN
KANSAN
KANSAN
KANSAN
KANSAN
KANSAN
KANSAN

ACCOUNT#

0-114-515- 200
0-114-515- 200
0-114-515- 200
0-114-515- 200
0-114-515- 200
0-114-515- 200
0-114-515- 200
0-114-515- 200
0-114-515- 200
0-114-515- 200
0-114-515- 200
0-114-515- 200
0-114-515- 200
0-114-515- 200
0-114-515- 200
0-114-515- 200
0-114-515- 200
0-114-515- 200
0-114-515- 200
0-114-515- 200

DESCRI PTI ON

ELEC
ELEC
ELEC
ELEC
ELEC
ELEC
ELEC
ELEC
ELEC
ELEC
ELEC
ELEC
ELEC
ELEC
ELEC
ELEC
ELEC
ELEC
ELEC
ELEC

HELP VWNTD
HELP VWNTD
PSTG

HELP VWNTD
HELP VWNTD
HELP VWNTD
HELP VWNTD
HELP VWNTD
HELP VWNTD
HELP VWNTD
HELP VWNTD
HELP VWNTD
HELP VWNTD
HELP VWNTD
HELP VWNTD
HELP VWNTD
HELP VWNTD
HELP VWNTD
HELP VWNTD
HELP VWNTD

3/ 27120

=

=
WO LWL wWUTwwwWLwww

11: 30: 13
Page

12

406. 95



FMMRFNDR2
RCURRY

TYPES OF CHECKS

FUND CHECK#
118 48254
118 48218
118 48219
118 48220
118 48221
118 48222

DATE

MARI ON COUNTY

WARRANT FUNDS DETAI L LI STI NG

START DATE: 03/31/2020 END DATE: 03/31/2020
SELECTED: AP( ACCOUNTS PAYABLE)

VENDCOR

AP 03/ 31/ 2020
AP 03/ 31/ 2020
AP 03/ 31/ 2020
AP 03/ 31/ 2020
AP 03/ 31/ 2020
AP 03/ 31/ 2020

K- WORCC

JOEL ENSEY
KENNETH KNUST
SHARON DOVER
AARON CHRI STNER
JOEL ENSEY

ACCOUNT#

0- 118-500- 204
0- 118-550- 206
0- 118-550- 206
0- 118-550- 206
0- 118-551- 207
0- 118-551- 207

DESCRI PTI ON

EMPBEN ' 19 AUDI T
EMPBEN MED SPEND
EMPBEN MED SPEND
EMPBEN MED SPEND
EMPBEN DEP CARE
EMPBEN DEP CARE

3/ 27120

11: 30: 13

Page 13

AMOUNT

6, 219.
227.
600.

38.
190.
400.

TOTAL

7,675.11



FMMRFNDR2
RCURRY

TYPES OF CHECKS

FUND CHECK#
130 48177
130 48191
130 48195
130 48208
130 48216
130 48235
130 48245
130 48273
130 48320
130 48320
130 48326
130 48338
130 48366
130 48195
130 48195
130 48281
130 48310
130 48177
130 48195
130 48195
130 48195
130 48237
130 48306
130 48320
130 48323
130 48329
130 48366
130 48239
130 48350
130 48197
130 48239
130 48239
130 48195
130 48281
130 48177
130 48195
130 48203
130 48216
130 48292
130 48326
130 48350
130 48366

AP
AP

AP
AP

AP
AP

AP
AP

AP
AP

AP
AP

AP
AP

AP
AP

AP
AP

AP
AP

AP
AP

AP
AP

AP
AP

AP
AP

DATE

MARI ON COUNTY

WARRANT FUNDS DETAI L LI STI NG

START DATE: 03/31/2020 END DATE: 03/31/2020
SELECTED: AP( ACCOUNTS PAYABLE)

VENDCOR

03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020

AT&T
BRI NTON SECURI TY

CARD SERVI CES

CULLI GAN OF MCPHERSON

EAGLE COVMUNI CATI ONS

JESSI CA G LBERT

DR. DON HODSON

MARI ON CO TREASURER ( PSTG)
SANOFI  PASTEUR | NC

SANOFI PASTEUR | NC

ST LUKE HOSPI TAL/ LI VI NG CENTER
TOUCHTONE COMMUNI CATI ONS
360 DOCUMENT SOLUTI ONS, LLC
CARD SERVI CES

CARD SERVI CES

MARI ON COUNTY HARDWARE

QUI LL CORPORATI ON

AT&T

CARD SERVI CES

CARD SERVI CES

CARD SERVI CES

LLOYD DAVI ES, DBA GREAT PLAI NS
PUR- O- ZONE | NC

SANOFI  PASTEUR | NC

DI EDRE SERENE

STERI CYCLE | NC

360 DOCUMENT SOLUTI ONS, LLC
ERI N HEI N

VERI ZON

CARLSONS' GROCERY | NC

ERI N HEI N

ERI N HEI N

CARD SERVI CES

MARI ON COUNTY HARDWARE

ATE&T

CARD SERVI CES

CLI A LABORATORY PROGRAM
EAGLE COVMUNI CATI ONS

SHERI E MOODY

ST LUKE HOSPI TAL/ LI VI NG CENTER
VERI ZON

360 DOCUMENT SOLUTI ONS, LLC

ACCOUNT#

0-130-512- 200
0-130-512- 200
0-130-512- 200
0-130-512- 200
0-130-512- 200
0-130-512- 200
0-130-512- 200
0-130-512- 200
0-130-512- 200
0-130-512- 200
0-130-512- 200
0- 130-512- 200
0-130-512- 200
0-130-512- 300
0-130-512- 300
0-130-512- 300
0-130-512- 300
0-130-512-502
0-130-512-502
0-130-512-502
0-130-512-502
0-130-512-502
0-130-512-502
0-130-512-502
0-130-512-502
0-130-512-502
0-130-512-502
0- 130-512- 507
0- 130-512- 507
0-130-512-508
0-130-512-508
0-130-512-508
0-130-512-509
0-130-512-509
0-130-512-602
0-130-512-602
0-130-512-602
0-130-512-602
0-130-512-602
0-130-512-602
0-130-512-602
0-130-512-602

DESCRI PTI ON

HLTH
HLTH
HLTH
HLTH
HLTH
HLTH
HLTH
HLTH
HLTH
HLTH
HLTH
HLTH
HLTH
HLTH
HLTH
HLTH
HLTH
PHEP
PHEP
PHEP
PHEP
PHEP
PHEP
PHEP
PHEP
PHEP

P NP NP N

S IIIICI
00000000 IINYY

LI NE CHG

SCRTY MONTRNG

VI SN SCREEN
WAT SYST

| NTRNT

RVB M LES
MED ADVI SOR
PSTG
VACCI NE
VACCI NE
RENT/ APR
LONG DI ST
CCPI ER
BANDAI DS
KLEENEX
BTTYS
TONER

LI NE CHG
CvD19 W PES
CvD19 W PES
CvD19 GLOVES
COvVIDIT
PUREL L

EXM GLOVES
RVB PH

LAB CERT FEE
| NTRNT

RVB M LES
RENT/ APR
MOBI LE PH
COPI ER

3/ 27120

11: 30: 13

Page 14

9, 068. 90



FMMRFNDR2 MARI ON COUNTY
RCURRY WARRANT FUNDS DETAI L LI STI NG
START DATE: 03/31/2020 END DATE: 03/31/2020

TYPES OF CHECKS SELECTED: AP( ACCOUNTS PAYABLE)

FUND CHECK# DATE VENDCOR ACCOUNT# DESCRI PT1 ON
131 48293 AP 03/31/ 2020 MORRI S COUNTY W C 0- 131-500- 200 W C RVB/ NOV
131 48293 AP 03/31/2020 MORRI S COUNTY W C 0- 131-500- 200 W C RwvB/ DEC

3/ 27120 11: 30: 13

Page 15

AMOUNT TOTAL
2,013. 00
2, 069. 00

4,082. 00



FMMRFNDR2
RCURRY

TYPES OF CHECKS

FUND CHECK#
136 48174
136 48177
136 48183
136 48195
136 48195
136 48273
136 48275
136 48338
136 48354
136 48242
136 48272
136 48281
136 48281
136 48281

MARI ON COUNTY
WARRANT FUNDS DETAI L LI STI NG
START DATE: 03/31/2020 END DATE: 03/31/2020
SELECTED: AP( ACCOUNTS PAYABLE)

DATE VENDOR ACCOUNT# DESCRI PT1 ON
AP 03/ 31/ 2020 AT&T 0- 136-514- 200 VWEED UVERSE
AP 03/ 31/ 2020 AT&T 0- 136-514- 200 VEED LI NE CHG
AP 03/ 31/ 2020 ATMOS ENERGY 0- 136-514- 200 WEED UTL

AP 03/ 31/ 2020 CARD SERVI CES

AP 03/ 31/ 2020 CARD SERVI CES

AP 03/31/2020 MARI ON CO TREASURER ( PSTQ)
AP 03/31/2020 CI TY OF MARI ON

AP 03/ 31/ 2020 TOUCHTONE COVMUNI CATI ONS
AP 03/ 31/ 2020 VERI ZON

AP 03/31/2020 H LLSBORO HARDWARE, | NC
AP 03/31/2020 MARI ON CO HI GHMAY DEPT.
AP 03/31/2020 MARI ON COUNTY HARDWARE
AP 03/ 31/2020 MARI ON COUNTY HARDWARE
AP 03/ 31/2020 MARI ON COUNTY HARDWARE

0- 136-514- 200
0- 136-514- 200
0- 136-514- 200
0- 136-514- 200
0- 136-514- 200
0- 136-514- 200
0- 136-514- 300
0- 136-514- 300
0- 136-514- 300
0- 136-514- 300
0- 136-514- 300

WEED CONF LDG BA
WEED CONF LDG JH
WEED PSTG

WEED UTL

WEED LONG DI ST
WEED MOBI LE PH
VWEED KEY/ 2

WEED FUEL

WEED - RETURN
WEED DUCT TAPE
WEED CLRX/ LYSOL

3/ 27120

197.
141.
39.
90.

22.
13.

11: 30: 13

Page 16

TOTAL

1, 034.52



FMMRFNDR2
RCURRY

TYPES OF CHECKS

FUND CHECK#
140 48177
140 48183
140 48183
140 48183
140 48216
140 48224
140 48226
140 48226
140 48226
140 48226
140 48226
140 48226
140 48226
140 48226
140 48226
140 48226
140 48226
140 48226
140 48226
140 48226
140 48226
140 48226
140 48226
140 48226
140 48226
140 48226
140 48226
140 48229
140 48229
140 48231
140 48256
140 48256
140 48256
140 48273
140 48278
140 48278
140 48338
140 48351
140 48359
140 48230
140 48242
140 48251
140 48251
140 48253
140 48272
140 48281
140 48281
140 48281
140 48281
140 48281
140 48281
140 48281

SELECTED: AP( ACCOUNTS PAYABLE)

AP
AP

AP
AP

AP
AP

AP
AP

AP
AP

AP
AP

AP
AP

AP
AP

AP
AP

AP
AP

AP
AP

AP
AP

AP
AP

AP
AP

AP
AP

AP
AP

AP
AP

AP

DATE

VENDCOR

03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020

AT&T

ATMOS ENERGY
ATMOS ENERGY
ATMOS ENERGY

EAGLE COMMUNI CATI ONS
ESTHETI C TREE SERVI CE

EVERGY
EVERGY
EVERGY
EVERGY
EVERGY
EVERGY
EVERGY
EVERGY
EVERGY
EVERGY
EVERGY
EVERGY
EVERGY
EVERGY
EVERGY
EVERGY
EVERGY
EVERGY
EVERGY
EVERGY
EVERGY

FLI NT H LLS RECA
FLI NT H LLS RECA
Cl TY OF FLORENCE

KANSAS PUBLI SHI NG VENTURES, LLC
KANSAS PUBLI SHI NG VENTURES, LLC
KANSAS PUBLI SHI NG VENTURES, LLC
MARI ON CO TREASURER ( PSTG)

MARI ON CO | MP DI ST #2 SEWER
MARI ON CO | MP DI ST #2 SEVER
TOUCHTONE COMMUNI CATI ONS

VERI ZON

WESTERN ASSQOCI ATES | NC
FLINT H LL DI STRI BUTI NG
H LLSBORO HARDWARE, | NC

JOHN DEERE FI NANCI AL
JOHN DEERE FI NANCI AL
JOST FABRI CATI NG

MARI ON CO HI GHWAY DEPT.

MARI ON COUNTY
MARI ON COUNTY
MARI ON COUNTY
MARI ON COUNTY
MARI ON COUNTY
MARI ON COUNTY
MARI ON COUNTY

HARDWARE
HARDWARE
HARDWARE
HARDWARE
HARDWARE
HARDWARE
HARDWARE

MARI ON COUNTY
WARRANT FUNDS DETAI L LI STI NG
START DATE: 03/31/2020 END DATE: 03/31/2020

ACCOUNT#

0- 140-513- 200
0- 140-513- 200
0- 140-513- 200
0- 140-513- 200
0- 140-513- 200
0- 140-513- 200
0- 140-513- 200
0- 140-513- 200
0- 140-513- 200
0- 140-513- 200
0- 140-513- 200
0- 140-513- 200
0- 140-513- 200
0- 140-513- 200
0- 140-513- 200
0- 140-513- 200
0- 140-513- 200
0- 140-513- 200
0- 140-513- 200
0- 140-513- 200
0- 140-513- 200
0- 140-513- 200
0- 140-513- 200
0- 140-513- 200
0- 140-513- 200
0- 140-513- 200
0- 140-513- 200
0- 140-513- 200
0- 140-513- 200
0- 140-513- 200
0- 140-513- 200
0- 140-513- 200
0- 140-513- 200
0- 140-513- 200
0- 140-513- 200
0- 140-513- 200
0- 140-513- 200
0- 140-513- 200
0- 140-513- 200
0- 140-513- 300
0- 140-513- 300
0- 140-513- 300
0- 140-513- 300
0- 140-513- 300
0- 140-513- 300
0- 140-513- 300
0- 140-513- 300
0- 140-513- 300
0- 140-513- 300
0- 140-513- 300
0- 140-513- 300
0- 140-513- 300

DESCRI PTI ON

PARK

LI NE CHG

PARK/ OFC UTL
PARK/ HALL UTL
PARK/ SHOP UTL

PARK
PARK

| NTRNT/ CBL
TREE RWL

PARK/ HOUSE UTL
PARK/ MTC BLG UTL
PARK/ OFC UTL
PARK/ HALL UTL
PARK/ HTD DK UTL
PARK/ VAI N CVP UTL
PARK/' N CMP UTL

PARK/ PLOT 1 UTL
PARK/ PLOT 2 UTL
PARK/ PLOT 3 UTL
PARK/ PLOT 5 UTL
PARK/ PLOT 6 UTL
PARK/ PLOT 7 UTL
PARK/ PLOT 8 UTL

PARK/' N SHLTR UTL
PARK/ SI REN UTL
PARK/' N SHLTR UTL
PARK/ NEW BLG UTL
PARK/ FLGPLE UTL
PARK/ PAL UTL
PARK/ PI ERPNT UTL

PARK
PARK
PARK
PARK
PARK
PARK
PARK
PARK
PARK
PARK
PARK
PARK
PARK
PARK
PARK
PARK
PARK
PARK
PARK
PARK
PARK
PARK
PARK
PARK
PARK

UTL

UTL

MAR REFUSE
TREE BI D
TREE BI D
RSRCE GUI DE
PSTG

WAT CHG
SEW CHG
LONG DI ST
MOBI LE PH
PRMI' DECALS
NCHTCRWLRS
POLY ROPE
BOLT

HOSE/ FTTNGS
OXY

FUEL

ROPE/ BOLT
WRKNG HANDS
Rl DX/ GLOVES
PLI ERS/ TAPE
HOSE CLMP/ SPL
HRDWRE

RTRN CREDI T

3/ 27120

11: 30: 13

Page

17

TOTAL



FMMRFNDR2
RCURRY

FUND

140
140
140
140
140

CHECK# DATE

MARI ON COUNTY
WARRANT FUNDS DETAI L LI STI NG

3/ 27120 11: 30: 13

START DATE: 03/31/2020 END DATE: 03/31/2020
TYPES OF CHECKS SELECTED: AP( ACCOUNTS PAYABLE)

VENDCOR

48281 AP 03/31/2020
48281 AP 03/31/2020
48287 AP 03/31/ 2020
48287 AP 03/31/ 2020
48306 AP 03/31/2020

MARI ON COUNTY HARDWARE
MARI ON COUNTY HARDWARE
MFA O L COVPANY
MFA O L COVPANY
PUR- O- ZONE | NC

ACCOUNT#

0- 140-513- 300
0- 140-513- 300
0- 140-513- 300
0- 140-513- 300
0- 140-513- 300

Page 18
DESCRI PTI ON AMOUNT TOTAL
PARK GSKT/ HRDWRE 6.48
PARK HRDWRE/ RTRN . 50-
PARK FUEL 365. 07
PARK FUEL 613. 34
PARK SOAP/ RSTRM SPL 464. 19

12, 328. 67



FMMRFNDR2
RCURRY

TYPES OF CHECKS

FUND CHECK#
146 48177
146 48186
146 48186
146 48186
146 48186
146 48205
146 48205
146 48237
146 48273
146 48300
146 48300
146 48300
146 48300
146 48300
146 48300
146 48300
146 48300
146 48300
146 48300
146 48300
146 48300
146 48300
146 48300
146 48300
146 48300
146 48300
146 48300
146 48300
146 48300
146 48300
146 48300
146 48300
146 48300
146 48300
146 48300
146 48300
146 48300
146 48300
146 48300
146 48300
146 48300
146 48300
146 48300
146 48327
146 48338
146 48312
146 48312
146 48167
146 48168
146 48168
146 48181
146 48183

AP
AP

AP
AP

AP
AP

AP
AP

AP
AP

AP
AP

AP
AP

AP
AP

AP
AP

AP
AP

AP
AP

AP
AP

AP
AP

AP
AP

AP
AP

AP
AP

AP
AP

AP

DATE

MARI ON COUNTY

WARRANT FUNDS DETAI L LI STI NG

START DATE: 03/31/2020 END DATE: 03/31/2020
SELECTED: AP( ACCOUNTS PAYABLE)

VENDCOR

03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020

AT&T
BAKER BROTHERS PRI NTI NG CO
BAKER BROTHERS PRI NTI NG CO
BAKER BROTHERS PRI NTI NG CO
BAKER BROTHERS PRI NTI NG CO
COVPLI ANCE ONE

COVPLI ANCE ONE

LLOYD DAVI ES, DBA GREAT PLAI NS
MARI ON CO TREASURER ( PSTG)
THE NEWION KANSAN

THE NEWION KANSAN

THE NEWION KANSAN

THE NEWION KANSAN

THE NEWION KANSAN

THE NEWION KANSAN

THE NEWION KANSAN

THE NEWION KANSAN

THE NEWION KANSAN

THE NEWION KANSAN

THE NEWION KANSAN

THE NEWION KANSAN

THE NEWION KANSAN

THE NEWION KANSAN

THE NEWION KANSAN

THE NEWION KANSAN

THE NEWION KANSAN

THE NEWION KANSAN

THE NEWION KANSAN

THE NEWION KANSAN

THE NEWION KANSAN

THE NEWION KANSAN

THE NEWION KANSAN

THE NEWION KANSAN

THE NEWION KANSAN

THE NEWION KANSAN

THE NEWION KANSAN

THE NEWION KANSAN

THE NEWION KANSAN

THE NEWION KANSAN

THE NEWION KANSAN

THE NEWION KANSAN

THE NEWION KANSAN

THE NEWION KANSAN

ST. LUKE HOSPI TAL

TOUCHTONE COMMUNI CATI ONS

QUI LL CORPORATI ON

QUI LL CORPORATI ON

Al RGAS USA, LLC

ARLI E'S COLLI SI ON SPECI ALI STS
ARLI E'S COLLI SI ON SPECI ALI STS
ATE&T

ATMOS ENERGY

ACCOUNT#

0- 146- 516- 200
0- 146- 516- 200
0- 146- 516- 200
0- 146- 516- 200
0- 146- 516- 200
0- 146- 516- 200
0- 146- 516- 200
0- 146- 516- 200
0- 146- 516- 200
0- 146- 516- 200
0- 146- 516- 200
0- 146- 516- 200
0- 146- 516- 200
0- 146- 516- 200
0- 146- 516- 200
0- 146- 516- 200
0- 146- 516- 200
0- 146- 516- 200
0- 146- 516- 200
0- 146- 516- 200
0- 146- 516- 200
0- 146- 516- 200
0- 146- 516- 200
0- 146- 516- 200
0- 146- 516- 200
0- 146- 516- 200
0- 146- 516- 200
0- 146- 516- 200
0- 146- 516- 200
0- 146- 516- 200
0- 146- 516- 200
0- 146- 516- 200
0- 146- 516- 200
0- 146- 516- 200
0- 146- 516- 200
0- 146- 516- 200
0- 146- 516- 200
0- 146- 516- 200
0- 146- 516- 200
0- 146- 516- 200
0- 146- 516- 200
0- 146- 516- 200
0- 146- 516- 200
0- 146- 516- 200
0- 146- 516- 200
0- 146- 516- 300
0- 146- 516- 300
0- 146- 556- 200
0- 146- 556- 200
0- 146- 556- 200
0- 146- 556- 200
0- 146- 556- 200

3/ 27120
DESCRI PTI ON AVOUNT
RB LI NE CHG 216. 62
RB O L/ GAS BKS 68. 17
RB DAILY BKS 1, 427. 53
RB ABSNTEE RPTS 95. 95
RB PLANNR BKS 219. 56
RB ADWN FEE/ 35 131. 25
RB D/ A TEST/ 4 280. 00
RB IT SVC 106. 25
RB PSTG 31. 00
RB EQP OP WNTD 15. 00
RB MECHNC WNTD 15. 00
RB EQP OP WNTD 100. 00
RB MECHNC WNTD 100. 00
RB EQP OP WNTD 3.75
RB MECHNC WNTD 3.75
RB EQP OP WNTD 3.75
RB MECHNC WNTD 3.75
RB EQP OP WNTD 3.75
RB MECHNC WNTD 3.75
RB EQP OP WNTD 3.75
RB MECHNC WNTD 3.75
RB EQP OP WNTD 3.75
RB MECHNC WNTD 3.75
RB EQP OP WNTD 3.75
RB EQP OP WNTD 15. 00
RB MECHNC WNTD 15. 00
RB EQP WNTD 3.75
RB MECHNC WNTD 3.75
RB EQP WNTD 3.75
RB MECHNC WNTD 3.75
RB EQP OP WNTD 3.75
RB MECHNC WNTD 3.75
RB EQP OP WNTD 3.75
RB MECHNC WNTD 3.75
RB EQP OP WNTD 3.75
RB MECHNC WNTD 3.75
RB EQP OP WNTD 3.75
RB EQP OP WNTD 15. 00
RB MECHNC WNTD 15. 00
RB EQP OP WNTD 3.75
RB MECHNC WNTD 3.75
RB MECHNC WNTD 3.75
RB MECHNC WNTD 3.75
RB EMP LAB/ AM 35. 00
RB LONG DI ST 14. 56
RB FLDRS/ | NK 53. 97
RB LABELS 33.99
RB CYL RENT 149. 41
RB | H DR RPR 676. 60
RB 19FD BODY LBR 129. 00
RB UVERSE 64. 20
RB PBY SHOP UTL 66. 42

11: 30: 13
Page

19

TOTAL



FMMRFNDR2
RCURRY

TYPES OF CHECKS

FUND CHECK#
146 48183
146 48209
146 48215
146 48226
146 48226
146 48248
146 48250
146 48259
146 48261
146 48268
146 48275
146 48275
146 48275
146 48275
146 48303
146 48305
146 48321
146 48344
146 48250
146 48319
146 48330
146 48287

AP
AP

AP
AP

AP
AP

AP
AP

AP
AP

AP
AP

AP
AP

AP

DATE

MARI ON COUNTY
WARRANT FUNDS DETAI L LI STI NG

START DATE: 03/31/2020 END DATE: 03/31/2020
SELECTED: AP( ACCOUNTS PAYABLE)

VENDCOR

03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020

ATMOS ENERGY

DAVE' S PUWPI NG, LLC
DOZER DOCTORS | NC

EVERGY

EVERGY

J & K CAR WASH

JARVIS FIXIT

KANSAS GAS SERVI CE

KS DEPT HEALTH & ENVI RONMENT
ADAM MAAG

ClTY OF MARI ON

ClTY OF MARI ON

ClTY OF MARI ON

ClTY OF MARI ON

Cl TY OF PEABODY

FRED PHI LPOTT

MARK SCHALE

VERI ZON

JARVIS FIXIT

SAFETY KLEEN SYSTEMS | NC
SWAN' S REFRI GERATI ON & A. C.
MFA O L COVMPANY

ACCOUNT#

0- 146- 556- 200
0- 146- 556- 200
0- 146- 556- 200
0- 146- 556- 200
0- 146- 556- 200
0- 146- 556- 200
0- 146- 556- 200
0- 146- 556- 200
0- 146- 556- 200
0- 146- 556- 200
0- 146- 556- 200
0- 146- 556- 200
0- 146- 556- 200
0- 146- 556- 200
0- 146- 556- 200
0- 146- 556- 200
0- 146- 556- 200
0- 146- 556- 200
0- 146- 556- 300
0- 146- 556- 300
0- 146- 556- 300
0- 146- 556- 301

DESCRI PTI ON

MN SHOP URL
EXCVT PIT
GRDR PRPR
PLSN SHOP UTL
PBY SHOP UTL
CAR WASH
01FD LBR

PLSN SHOP UTL
UNDRGRND TANK/ 3
RVB COLD GEAR
MN SHOP UTL
MN SHOP UTL
MN SHOP UTL
MN SHOP UTL
PBY SHOP UTL
RVB COLD GEAR
RVB COLD GEAR
MOBI LE PH
OLFD ENG PRTS
KAVAS KLEEN

| CE MACH LSE
FUEL

3/ 27120

11: 30: 13

Page 20

28,774.74



FMMRFNDR2 MARI ON COUNTY
RCURRY WARRANT FUNDS DETAI L LI STI NG
START DATE: 03/31/2020 END DATE: 03/31/2020

TYPES OF CHECKS SELECTED: AP( ACCOUNTS PAYABLE)

FUND CHECK# DATE VENDCOR ACCOUNT# DESCRI PT1 ON
148 48204 AP 03/31/2020 COLOSSUS, | NC. 0- 148-500- 200 JSTAX ANL SPRT
148 48234 AP 03/31/ 2020 CENTRAL POWER SYSTEMS & SERVI C 0-148-500- 200 JSTAX GEN Mrc/ svC

3/ 27120 11: 30: 13

Page 21
AMOUNT TOTAL
1, 043. 28
1, 034. 56

2,077. 84



FMMRFNDR2 MARI ON COUNTY
RCURRY WARRANT FUNDS DETAI L LI STI NG

START DATE: 03/31/2020 END DATE: 03/31/2020
TYPES OF CHECKS SELECTED: AP( ACCOUNTS PAYABLE)

FUND CHECK# DATE VENDOR ACCOUNT# DESCRI PT1 ON

152 48354 AP 03/31/ 2020 VERI ZON 0- 152-552- 200 HHW MOBI LE PH

3/ 27120 11: 30: 13

Page 22
AMOUNT TOTAL
39.53

39. 53



FMMRFNDR2
RCURRY

TYPES OF CHECKS

FUND CHECK#
153 48177
153 48182
153 48193
153 48200
153 48200
153 48228
153 48228
153 48238
153 48256
153 48256
153 48272
153 48273
153 48275
153 48275
153 48338
153 48354
153 48202
153 48252
153 48271
153 48272
153 48276
153 48276
153 48276
153 48276
153 48276
153 48276
153 48276
153 48276
153 48276
153 48281
153 48281
153 48281
153 48281
153 48318
153 48356
153 48363
153 48363
153 48363
153 48354
153 48272
153 48276

AP
AP

AP
AP

AP
AP

AP
AP

AP
AP

AP
AP

AP
AP

AP
AP

AP
AP

AP
AP

AP
AP

AP
AP

AP
AP

AP
AP

DATE

MARI ON COUNTY

WARRANT FUNDS DETAI L LI STI NG

START DATE: 03/31/2020 END DATE: 03/31/2020
SELECTED: AP( ACCOUNTS PAYABLE)

VENDCOR

03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020

AT&T
ATE&T

BUTLER COUNTY LANDFI LL

Cl NTAS CORPORATI ON #451

Cl NTAS CORPORATI ON #451
FLEETPRI DE

FLEETPRI DE

HAMVEL SCALE CO, I NC
KANSAS PUBLI SHI NG VENTURES, LLC
KANSAS PUBLI SHI NG VENTURES, LLC
MARI ON CO HI GHWAY DEPT.
MARI ON CO TREASURER ( PSTG)
CI TY OF MARI ON

CI TY OF MARI ON

TOUCHTONE COMMUNI CATI ONS
VERI ZON

Cl NTAS CORPORATI ON

JOHN DEERE FI NANCI AL

MARI ON MANUFACTURI NG | NC
MARI ON CO HI GHWAY DEPT.
MARI ON AUTO SUPPLY | NC
MARI ON AUTO SUPPLY | NC
MARI ON AUTO SUPPLY | NC
MARI ON AUTO SUPPLY | NC
MARI ON AUTO SUPPLY | NC
MARI ON AUTO SUPPLY | NC
MARI ON AUTO SUPPLY | NC
MARI ON AUTO SUPPLY | NC
MARI ON AUTO SUPPLY | NC
MARI ON COUNTY HARDWARE
MARI ON COUNTY HARDWARE
MARI ON COUNTY HARDWARE
MARI ON COUNTY HARDWARE
ROD'S TIRE & SERVI CE | NC
WEBSTER AUTO SERVI CE & SUPPLY
W LLI AVS SERVI CE | NC

W LLI AVS SERVI CE | NC

W LLI AVS SERVI CE | NC

VERI ZON

MARI ON CO HI GHWAY DEPT.
MARI ON AUTO SUPPLY | NC

ACCOUNT#

0- 153-500- 200
0- 153-500- 200
0- 153-500- 200
0- 153-500- 200
0- 153-500- 200
0- 153-500- 200
0- 153-500- 200
0- 153-500- 200
0- 153-500- 200
0- 153-500- 200
0- 153-500- 200
0- 153-500- 200
0- 153-500- 200
0- 153-500- 200
0- 153-500- 200
0- 153-500- 200
0- 153-500- 300
0- 153-500- 300
0- 153-500- 300
0- 153-500- 300
0- 153-500- 300
0- 153-500- 300
0- 153-500- 300
0- 153-500- 300
0- 153-500- 300
0- 153-500- 300
0- 153-500- 300
0- 153-500- 300
0- 153-500- 300
0- 153-500- 300
0- 153-500- 300
0- 153-500- 300
0- 153-500- 300
0- 153-500- 300
0- 153-500- 300
0- 153-500- 300
0- 153-500- 300
0- 153-500- 300
0- 153-559- 200
0- 153-559- 300
0- 153-559- 300

DESCRI PTI ON

LI NE CHG
UVERSE

TI PPI NG FEE
UNI FORMS
-FEB OP

TRK RPR

I NSTL VET KI'T
| NSPECTI ON
HELP VWNTD
HELP VWNTD
EMP D/ A TEST
PSTG

UTL

UTL

LONG DI ST
MOBI LE PH
1ST AID SPLY
CPLR/ NPPL ASSY
SHAFT

FUEL

CBLE LUBE
VELDI NG
HOSE FTTNG
BLK RTV

AAA BTTY
CHESEL/ HAMMVER
WSHR FLUI D
RESPI RTR
HOSE ADPTRS
CLRX/ LYSCL
HRDWRE
MOPHEAD/ SPL
CLEVI S/ CHAI N
LDR TI RES/ 4
TI RE/ 2

WPR BLADE
MCDULE
ALTNTORS

RCYCL MBI LE PH
RCYCL FUEL
RCYCL PAI NT

3/ 27120

11: 30: 13

Page 23

37,188. 56



FMMRFNDR2 MARI ON COUNTY
RCURRY WARRANT FUNDS DETAI L LI STI NG

START DATE: 03/31/2020 END DATE: 03/31/2020
TYPES OF CHECKS SELECTED: AP( ACCOUNTS PAYABLE)

FUND CHECK# DATE VENDOR ACCOUNT# DESCRI PT1 ON

154 48358 AP 03/31/ 2020 WELBORN SALES | NC 0- 154-517- 300 SPBRG CULVERTS

3/ 27120 11: 30: 13

Page 24
AMOUNT TOTAL
45, 433. 38

45, 433. 38



FMMRFNDR2 MARI ON COUNTY 3/ 27120 11: 30: 13

RCURRY WARRANT FUNDS DETAI L LI STI NG Page 25
START DATE: 03/31/2020 END DATE: 03/31/2020

TYPES OF CHECKS SELECTED: AP( ACCOUNTS PAYABLE)

FUND CHECK# DATE VENDOR ACCOUNT# DESCRI PTI ON AMOUNT TOTAL

160 48269 AP 03/31/ 2020 MALM CONSTRUCTI ON CO. 0- 160- 525- 400 SPEQP ROMVE DI SC 7, 000. 00
7, 000. 00



FMMRFNDR2
RCURRY

TYPES OF CHECKS

FUND CHECK#
443 48183
443 48229
443 48247
443 48273
443 48275
443 48277

MARI ON COUNTY
WARRANT FUNDS DETAI L LI STI NG
START DATE: 03/31/2020 END DATE: 03/31/2020
SELECTED: AP( ACCOUNTS PAYABLE)

DATE VENDOR ACCOUNT# DESCRI PT1 ON
AP 03/ 31/ 2020 ATMOS ENERGY 0-443-500- 200 | 2WAT UTL
AP 03/ 31/2020 FLINT HI LLS RECA 0-443-500- 200 | 2WAT UTL
AP 03/ 31/ 2020 JOSHUA W I NLOW 0-443-500- 200 | 2WAT MAR CONTR
AP 03/ 31/2020 MARI ON CO TREASURER (PSTGQ 0-443-500- 200 | 2WAT PSTG
AP 03/31/2020 G TY OF MARI ON 0-443-500- 200 | 2WAT UTL
AP 03/31/2020 MARION CO | MP DI ST #2 P/ R TAX 0-443-500-200 | 2WAT P/ R TRF

3/ 27120

11: 30: 13

Page 26

TOTAL

3, 615. 27



FMMRFNDR2
RCURRY

TYPES OF CHECKS

FUND CHECK#
462 48164
462 48177
462 48216
462 48260
462 48277
462 48281

DATE

MARI ON COUNTY

WARRANT FUNDS DETAI L LI STI NG

START DATE: 03/31/2020 END DATE: 03/31/2020
SELECTED: AP( ACCOUNTS PAYABLE)

AP 03/ 31/ 2020
AP 03/ 31/ 2020
AP 03/ 31/ 2020
AP 03/ 31/ 2020
AP 03/ 31/ 2020
AP 03/ 31/ 2020

VENDCOR ACCOUNT#

ADVANTAGE COVPUTER ENTERPRI SES 0-462-500- 200
AT&T 0-462-500- 200
EAGLE COMMUNI CATI ONS 0-462-500- 200
KANSAS ONE- CALL SYSTEM I NC 0-462-500- 200
MARION CO | MP DI ST #2 P/ R TAX 0-462-500-200
MARI ON COUNTY HARDWARE 0-462-500- 200

DESCRI PTI ON

| 2LEV BLLNG MIC

| 2LEV LI NE CHG

| 2LEV MAR | NTRNT
| 2LEV LOCATES/ 6

| 2LEV P/R TRF

| 2LEV MRKNG PAI NT

3/ 27120

AMOUNT

150.
35.
25.

7.

107.

13.

00
82
95
20
75
18

11: 30: 13
Page

27

TOTAL

339. 90



FMMRFNDR2
RCURRY

TYPES OF CHECKS

FUND CHECK#
466 48183
466 48229
466 48247
466 48273
466 48275
466 48277
466 48279

AP
AP

AP
AP

AP

DATE

MARI ON COUNTY
WARRANT FUNDS DETAI L LI STI NG

START DATE: 03/31/2020 END DATE: 03/31/2020
SELECTED: AP( ACCOUNTS PAYABLE)

VENDCOR

03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020
03/ 31/ 2020

ATMOS ENERGY

FLINT H LLS RECA

JOSHUA W | NLOW

MARI ON CO TREASURER ( PSTG)

CI TY OF MARI ON

MARI ON CO | MP DI ST #2 P/ R TAX
MARI ON CO PARK & LAKE

ACCOUNT#

0- 466- 500- 200
0- 466- 500- 200
0- 466- 500- 200
0- 466- 500- 200
0- 466- 500- 200
0- 466- 500- 200
0- 466- 500- 200

DESCRI PTI ON

| 2SEW UTL

| 2SEW UTL

| 2SEW MAR CONTR
| 2SEW PSTG

| 2SEW MAR REFUSE
| 2SEW P/ R TRF

| 2SEW MAR SVC

3/ 27120

11: 30: 13

Page 28

TOTAL

5,170. 83



FMMRFNDR2 MARI ON COUNTY
RCURRY WARRANT FUNDS DETAI L LI STI NG

START DATE: 03/31/2020 END DATE: 03/31/2020
TYPES OF CHECKS SELECTED: AP( ACCOUNTS PAYABLE)
FUND CHECK# DATE VENDOR ACCOUNT# DESCRI PT1 ON
468 48360 AP 03/31/2020 TRAVIS P. WH TE 0-468-500- 200 | 2P/ R SALARY
468 48362 AP 03/31/2020 JEANNIE F WLDI N 0- 468-500- 200 | 2P/ R SALARY

3/ 27120 11: 30: 13

Page 29
AMOUNT TOTAL
92. 35
901. 13

993. 48



FMMRFNDR2 MARI ON COUNTY
RCURRY WARRANT FUNDS DETAI L LI STI NG
START DATE: 03/31/2020 END DATE: 03/31/2020

TYPES OF CHECKS SELECTED: AP( ACCOUNTS PAYABLE)
FUND CHECK# DATE VENDOR ACCOUNT# DESCRI PT1 ON

469 48281 AP 03/31/ 2020 MARI ON COUNTY HARDWARE 0-469- 500- 200 | 2SR&R LOCATE SPL

3/ 27120 11: 30: 13

Page 30
AMOUNT TOTAL
82. 87

82. 87



FMMRFNDR2
RCURRY

TYPES OF CHECKS

FUND CHECK#
540 48183
540 48201
540 48226
540 48276
540 48276
540 48322
540 48339

MARI ON COUNTY
WARRANT FUNDS DETAI L LI STI NG
START DATE: 03/31/2020 END DATE: 03/31/2020
SELECTED: AP( ACCOUNTS PAYABLE)

DATE VENDCOR ACCOUNT# DESCRI PT1 ON
AP 03/ 31/ 2020 ATMOS ENERGY 0- 540- 500- 200 CFl RE UTL
AP 03/ 31/ 2020 CI NTAS FI RE 636525 0- 540- 500- 200 CFl RE EXT UPDATE
AP 03/ 31/ 2020 EVERGY 0- 540- 500- 200 CFl RE UTL
AP 03/ 31/2020 MARI ON AUTO SUPPLY | NC 0- 540- 500- 200 CFl RE ANTFRZ/ SPL
AP 03/ 31/2020 MARI ON AUTO SUPPLY | NC 0- 540- 500- 200 CFl RE PLI ERS
AP 03/31/2020 SECURITY 1ST TI TLE 0- 540- 500- 200 CFI RE TI TLE RPT
AP 03/ 31/2020 TRI-COUNTY TELEPHONE ASSCC. 0- 540- 500- 200 CFl RE TELE CHG

3/ 27120

11:

Page

30: 13
31

TOTAL

658. 83



FMMRFNDR2 MARI ON COUNTY 3/ 27120 11: 30: 13

RCURRY WARRANT FUNDS DETAI L LI STI NG Page 32
START DATE: 03/31/2020 END DATE: 03/31/2020

TYPES OF CHECKS SELECTED: AP( ACCOUNTS PAYABLE)

FUND CHECK# DATE VENDCOR ACCOUNT# DESCRI PT1 ON AMOUNT TOTAL
545 48226 AP 03/31/ 2020 EVERGY 0- 545-500- 200 DFI RE UTL 46. 55
545 48357 AP 03/31/2020 WEI S FIRE & SAFETY EQUI P, INC  0-545-500-200 DFI RE HYDRANT 207. 98
545 48361 AP 03/31/2020 MARK W EBE 0- 545-500- 200 DFI RE CHI EF WAGES 300. 00

554. 53



FMMRFNDR2 MARI ON COUNTY
RCURRY WARRANT FUNDS DETAI L LI STI NG
START DATE: 03/31/2020 END DATE: 03/31/2020

TYPES OF CHECKS SELECTED: AP( ACCOUNTS PAYABLE)

FUND CHECK# DATE VENDOR ACCOUNT# DESCRI PT1 ON
547 48333 AP 03/31/ 2020 TAMPA STATE BANK 0-547-500- 200 DFI RE BRSH TRK PMT
o547 48333 AP 03/31/ 2020 TAMPA STATE BANK 0-547-500- 200 DFI RE TRK LSE PMI

3/ 27120 11: 30: 13

Page 33
AMOUNT TOTAL
6, 290. 04
6, 157. 84

12, 447. 88



FMMRFNDR2 MARI ON COUNTY
RCURRY WARRANT FUNDS DETAI L LI STI NG
START DATE: 03/31/2020 END DATE: 03/31/2020

TYPES OF CHECKS SELECTED: AP( ACCOUNTS PAYABLE)

FUND CHECK# DATE VENDCOR ACCOUNT# DESCRI PT1 ON
088 48289 AP 03/31/2020 M D- CONTI NENT M CROGRAPHI CS | N 0-988-500- 300 RODT CD/ MFLM CONV
088 48341 AP 03/31/ 2020 UNDERGROUND VAULTS & STORAGE | 0-988-500-300 RODT MFLM LSE RNT

3/ 27120 11: 30: 13

Page 34
AMOUNT TOTAL
209. 09
840. 00

1, 049. 09



FMMRFNDR2 MARI ON COUNTY 3/ 27120 11: 30: 13

RCURRY WARRANT FUNDS DETAI L LI STI NG Page 35
START DATE: 03/31/2020 END DATE: 03/31/2020

TYPES OF CHECKS SELECTED: AP( ACCOUNTS PAYABLE)

FUND SUVVARY

001 GENERAL 77,563. 15
006 E911 FUND #2 1, 488. 80
100 Rl SK MANAGEMENT RESERVE 5, 287. 01
102 AVBULANCE 15, 282. 62
104 APPRAI SER 4,391. 21
110 AG NG 985. 34
114 ELECTI ON 406. 95
118 EMPLOYEE BENEFI TS 7,675. 11
130 HEALTH 9, 068. 90
131 HEALTH: MORRI S CO-W C 4,082. 00
136 NOXI OUS W\EED 1, 034. 52
140 PARK 12, 328. 67
146 ROAD & BRI DGE 28, 774. 74
148 JAIL BOND & | NTEREST: . 5% STAX 2,077.84
152 SOLI D WASTE FUND 39. 53
153 TRANSFER STATI ON( S- WASTE) 37, 188. 56
154 SPEC BRI DGE ( 68- 1135) 45, 433. 38
160 SPEC. EQUP. R & B 7, 000. 00
443 | MP DI ST #2 WATER OPERATI NG FUND 3, 615. 27
462 | MP. DIST. #2 - GENERAL 339. 90
466 | MP. DIST. #2 - SEWER ACCOUNT 5,170. 83
468 | MP. DIST. #2 - PAYROLL ACCT. 993. 48
469 | MP. DIST. #2 - REPAl Rl REPLACEMENT 82. 87
540 COLFAX FI RE DI ST #3- GENERAL 658. 83
545 DURHAM FI RE DI ST #1- GENERAL 554, 53
547 DURHAM FI RE #1- SPEC EQUI P 12, 447. 88
088 REG STER OF DEEDS: TECHNOLOGY FUND 1, 049. 09

TOTAL ALL FUNDS 285, 021. 01



Month/Year March 23, 2020

Bank --Central National Bank

County General(001)
Jail Stax (148)

Conceal Carry/Offender Reg(002)

Windfarm (112)

E911(006)

Trnsgst (996)

Bad Check Fund(010)

Risk Management(100)

Ambulance(102)
Amb-Florence Crew(102-550)
Amb-Hillsboro Crew(102-560)
Amb-Marion Crew(102-570)
Amb-Peabody Crew(102-580)

Amb Rescue (102-509-403)

Amb-EMT Classes(103)

Appraiser(104)

Aging(110)

Election(114)

Emp Benefit Fund(118)

Health(130)

Health: MR CO WIC(131)

Noxious Weed(136)

Noxious Weed-Cap Outlay(137)

Park(140)

Road & Bridge(146)

Solid Waste(152)

Swaste-HHW (152-552)

Transfer Station(153)

Trf Sta/Recycle(153-559)

Lake Patrol (125)

Special Bridge (154)

Spec Equip R&B (160)

Cap Imp (170)

Trf Stn/Cap Proj (180)

Imp #2 Water Debt Svc (442)

Imp # 2 Water-Operating(443)

Imp # 2 Water-Repr/Repl(445)

Imp # 3 Levied(450)

Imp # 3 Sewer Oper(454)

Imp # 2 Levied Oper(462)

Imp # 2 Sewer Oper(466)

Imp # 2 Payroll(468)

Imp # 2 Sewer Repr/Repl(469)

CFire # 3 Levied(540)

CFire # 3 Spec Equip(542)

DFire # 1 Levied(545)

DFire # 1 Spec Equip(547)

ROD Tech (988)

Eastshore (470)

TOTAL A/P Checks

Monthly Fund Summary Report Form

Check #'s 48163
Void :

PAYROLL
Benefits
Retirees
ADDTN PAYROLL\
Benefits
TOTAL Payroll checks

Breakout of County General

& |r | [0 [ |p

R R L e R R L e e R R e e L e R R R R e R R Lo R R R R

105,235.28

L R R R R K R R e e e R A R R R R R R R R R K

105,235.28

Commission

Co Clerk

Treasurer

Attorney

Reg of Deeds

Sheriff

Courthouse
Emergency Mgmt
S-Tax: R&B

S-Tax: Other

Diversion

Judicial Research
Judicial

Plan/Zone/Env

EMPG

MN Co Employee Fund
Mental Health

Mental Handicap
Special Building
Comm Juvenile Justice
Fair

Juvenile Detention
Dispatch

Co Extension

Soll

Ec Development

Jail (570)

CH BIdg (541)

CH Computer (001-536)
CH Post Mach (001-534)
CH Com Corr

ROZ (560)

TOTAL GENERAL
Total A/P Checks
PAYROLL

GRAND TOTAL PAYDAY

105,235.28

R R R o R e e B e R R e e B R R e L K K e e e K R R R e e A R R R R R R

105,235.28




FMWARREGR2Z2
RCURRY

TYPES OF CHECKS SELECTED:

WARRANT CHK WARRANT
NUMBER TYPE DATE

48163

AP 03/23/2020

START DATE:

AP(ACCOUNTS PAYABLE)

VEND #/ VENDOR NAME/
PCH DOC # ACCOUNT NUMBER
2676 NELSON-FOWLES LLC

0-180-500-200

MARION COUNTY
WARRANT REGISTER

03/23/2020 END DATE; 03/23/2020

DESCRIPTION

TS/CAP BLG PH2

WARRANT TOTAL

GRAND TOTAL

3/18/20

AMOUNT

105,235.28

15:05:28

Page 1
TOTAL
105,235.28

105,235.28




FMWARREGRZ2 MARION COUNTY
RCURRY WARRANT REGISTER

START DATE: 03/23/72020 END DATE:

TYPES OF CHECKS SELECTED: AP(ACCOUNTS PAYABLE)

FUND SUMMARY

180 CAPITAL PROJECT FUND:TRF STATION 105,235.28

TOTAL ALL FUNDS 105,235.28

03/23/2020

3/18/20

15:05:28

Page

P




	Mo Fund Summary Rpt_Mar2020
	Warrant Reg Mar2020
	Early Check_Mar23



